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1
EE(E) 5346 Venkatesh D H ASST 07.06.2016 111101329160 2,932 2,759

2,822 2,822 2,822 2,822 16,979 16,979 33,958

2
EE(E) 4180 Lakshmipathi M S SDSK 18.02.2008 110161209216 2,932 2,759

2,759 2,759 2,759 2,759 16,727 16,727 33,454

3
EE(E) 4519 Swathi M R JA 02.05.2011 111101209214 2,932 2,759

2,759 2,759 2,759 2,759 16,727 16,727 33,454

4
EE(E) 4396 Bhagavathi B K Typist 03.09.2010 110151209211 2,732 2,570

2,570 2,570 2,570 2,570 15,582 15,582 31,164

5
EE(E) 4782 Shashibai G M Jr. Attender 29.06.2013 110181209215 2,134 2,008

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,382 12,382 24,764

6
EE(E) 4706 Vishwanath M S Helper 28.05.2013 110161311941 2,134 2,060

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,434 12,434 24,868

7
AEE(E).1 4350 Anand S AE 08.07.2010

110101598671
5,348 6,183

5,039 5,039 5,039 5,039 31,687 31,687 63,374

8
AEE(E).1 4612 Karthik M JE 03.12.2011

110191598669
3,822 3,970

3,600 3,600 3,600 3,600 22,192 22,192 44,384

9
AEE(E).1 4204 Anilkumar Avchidh JA 18.02.2008

110101598668
8,906 3,944

3,134 3,134 3,134 3,134 25,386 25,386 50,772

10
AEE(E).1 4539 Lohith M JA 02.05.2011

110111598662
2,918 3,642

2,759 2,759 2,759 2,759 17,596 17,596 35,192

11
AEE(E).1 5373 Hema Sri DEO 01.07.2016

110101342269
2,353 2,215

2,215 2,215 2,215 2,215 13,428 13,428 26,856

12
AEE(E).1 4626 Narasimhamurthy N MR 25.01.2012 110101209236 2,665 2,507

2,507 2,507 5,014 15,200 15,200 30,400

13
AEE(E).1 4575 Mohamad ibrahim MR 07.07.2011

110151341529
2,665 2,507

2,507 2,507 2,507 2,507 15,200 15,200 30,400

14
AEE(E).1 4270 Rangaiah MR 12.11.2008

110191341687
2,597 2,444

2,444 2,444 2,444 2,444 14,817 14,817 29,634

15
AEE(E).1 4597 Raghavendra C MR 16.02.2008 110097996122 2,666 2,507

2,507 2,507 2,507 2,507 15,201 15,201 30,402

16
AEE(E).1 4693 Dileep CJ Helper 16.05.2013

110141342270
2,131 2,060

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,431 12,431 24,862

17
AEE(E).1 4686 Anand kumar thalawar Helper 17.05.2013

110121341685
2,131 2,060

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,431 12,431 24,862

18
AEE(E).1 4703 Sangappa angadi Helper 17.05.2013

110121342271
2,131 2,060

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,431 12,431 24,862

19
AEE(E).1 4762

Thimmappa Basappa 

Madar
Helper 04.07.2013

111101598677
2,131 2,008

2,008 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,327 12,327 24,654

Statement showing the  details of  New Pension Scheme (NPS) Contribution of Officer/Employees and Board remitted to PRAN Accounts through NPS Trust 
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20
AEE(E).1 4503 Hanumantha A San. Worker 08.04.2011

110181598664
2,298 2,163

2,163 2,163 2,163 2,163 13,113 13,113 26,226

21
AEE(E).1 4681

Chandrakantha yallappa 

nayaka
San. Worker 15.03.2013

110161341540
2,242 2,112

2,112 2,112 2,112 2,112 12,802 12,802 25,604

22
AEE(E).1 4897 Rukmini sweeper 25.02.2015 110151655021 2,025 1,905

1,905 1,905 1,905 1,905 11,550 11,550 23,100

23
AEE(E).2 4988 Naveen Kumar  R AE 07.06.2016 110131655022 4,534 4,266

4,395 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,380 26,380 52,760

24
AEE(E).2 4377 Manjunag J C AE 13.08.2010 110037964887 5,357 5,040

5,040 5,040 5,197 5,197 30,871 30,871 61,742

25
AEE(E).2 4157 Darshan Y B JE 22.01.2007 111007992398 3,925 3,693

3,693 3,693 0 7,479 22,483 22,483 44,966

26
AEE(E).2 4653 Manjunath K ASST 16.07.2012 110077982884 3,634 3,134

3,134 3,134 3,134 3,134 19,304 19,304 38,608

27
AEE(E).2 4567 Satish gowda MR 20.06.2011

111101599165
2,665 2,507

2,570 2,570 0 5,140 15,452 15,452 30,904

28
AEE(E).2 4242

Suresha 

Shankarappagola
MR 11.04.2008

110151598772
2,866 2,696

2,696 2,948 2,759 2,759 16,724 16,724 33,448

29
AEE(E).2 5324 Shashikumar M S MR 08.06.2016 110111655023 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

30
AEE(E).2 4737

Lakkappa ramappa 

kollolli
Helper 03.05.2013

110141599171
2,134 2,008

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,382 12,382 24,764

31
AEE(E).2 4868

Ravindra ramchandra 

shivayagol
SW 06.03.2014

110101599173
2,187 2,060

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,487 12,487 24,974

32
AEE(E).2 4940 Hanumantha jadepete SW 10.09.2015

110161599167
2,080 1,957

1,957 1,957 1,957 2,008 11,916 11,916 23,832

33
AEE(E).3 4449 Uma hebbal AE 18.03.2011 110181209585 5,351 5,040

5,040 5,040 5,040 5,040 30,551 30,551 61,102

34
AEE(E).3 4386 Lokesh J AE 23.08.2010 110038022719 5,357 5,040

5,040 5,040 5,197 5,197 30,871 30,871 61,742

35
AEE(E).3 4894 Dinesh balu JE 05.02.2015 110098022716 3,528 3,321

3,321 3,321 3,321 3,321 20,133 20,133 40,266

36
AEE(E).3 4624 Eranna Godalli ASST 20.01.2012 110078010373 3,692 3,227

3,227 3,227 3,227 3,227 19,827 19,827 39,654

37
AEE(E).3 4547 Rajeshwari S JA 02.05.2011 110047982684 2,665 0

6,445 2,759 1,335 2,759 15,963 15,963 31,926

38
AEE(E).3 5369 K C Girija DEO 07.06.2016 110171209577 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

39
AEE(E).3 5420 Pramod G V JA 22.06.2016 110008022715 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

40
AEE(E).3 4826 Srinivas G MR 02.09.2013 110161329176 2,530 2,381

2,381 2,381 2,381 2,444 14,498 14,498 28,996

41
AEE(E).3 4430 Navanithan MR 31.12.2010 110058022718 2,464 2,318

2,318 2,381 2,381 2,381 14,243 14,243 28,486

42
AEE(E).3 4876 Surajgowda P MR 07.07.2014 110131329169 2,408 2,266

2,266 2,993 2,381 2,381 14,695 14,695 29,390

43
AEE(E).3 5335 G S Srinivas MR 08.06.2016 110088084366 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

44
AEE(E).3 5522 Shoba shankar tarki Stenograper 08.06.2016 110028022714 2,354 2,215

2,215 2,215 2,266 2,266 13,531 13,531 27,062

45
AEE(E).3 5523 Prasanna kumar Stenograper 08.06.2016 110141209587 2,354 2,215

2,215 2,215 2,266 2,266 13,531 13,531 27,062

46
AEE(E).3 4195 Vijayalakshmi ghatige MR 18.02.2008

110121342089
2,999 2,822

2,822 2,822 2,822 2,822 17,109 17,109 34,218



47
AEE(E).3 4710 Lakshmipathi Helper 17.05.2013 110111210202 2,134 2,060

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,434 12,434 24,868

48
AEE(E).3 4794 Sharanappa Kalagi Helper 17.05.2013 110101329165 2,134 2,060

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,434 12,434 24,868

49
AEE(E).3 4761 Guruswamy C Helper 03.07.2013 110078022720 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,330 12,330 24,660

50
AEE(E).3 4768 Nagaraj H N Helper 03.07.2013 110038019156 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,330 12,330 24,660

51
AEE(E).3 4756 Yogaraj H R Helper 03.07.2013 110018025668 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,330 12,330 24,660

52
AEE(E).3 4753 Subhashchandrappa S Helper 14.07.2013 111008025669 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,330 12,330 24,660

53
AEE(E).3 4752 Arvind Thotada Helper 04.07.2013 110018019157 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,330 12,330 24,660

54
AEE(E).3 4773

Rajendra Thukaram 

Pujar
Helper 04.07.2013 110101329182 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,330 12,330 24,660

55
AEE(E).3 4872 Narasimaiah R Helper 25.06.2014 110191329183 2,080 2,008

2,008 2,008 2,008 2,008 12,120 12,120 24,240

56
EE(W) 4422 Sunitha K L AE 12.10.2010

110171341688
5,357 5,040

5,040 5,040 5,040 5,040 30,557 30,557 61,114

57
EE(W) 4164 Shanthalakshmi G JA 21.03.2007 110017982808 3,101 2,918

3,008 2,948 2,948 2,948 17,871 17,871 35,742

58
EE(W) 4659 Joythi Sweeper 23.09.2012 110007964026 2,189 2,060

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,112 12,541 12,541 25,082

59
EE(W) 4827 Venkatalakshmi Sweeper 27.09.2013 110097964027 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,008 2,008 2,060 12,226 12,226 24,452

60
EE(W) 5403 Kavyasree Stenograper 17.06.2016 110083340339 2,932 2,759

2,822 2,822 2,822 2,822 16,979 16,979 33,958

61
EE(W) 5425 Harshitha M JA 22.06.2016

110161598777
2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

62
EE(W) 5436 B  S Sandhya JA 22.06.2016 111007964892 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

63
EE(W) 5438 Rajani Karyappa JA 23.06.2016 110027964025 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

64
AEE(W).1 4459 Dastagir basha P JE 15.03.2011 110057982904 3,921 3,693

3,693 3,693 3,693 3,693 22,386 22,386 44,772

65
AEE(W).1 4998 Shekar Sridhar Naik AE 06.06.2016 110171329184 4,534 4,266

4,395 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,380 26,380 52,760

66
AEE(W).1 5081 Ramesh G V JE 09.06.2009 110007982879 4,123 3,879

3,879 3,879 3,879 3,879 23,518 23,518 47,036

67
AEE(W).1 4323 Venkataraju H R MR 22.04.2010 110087982911 2,794 2,633

2,633 2,633 2,633 2,633 15,959 15,959 31,918

68
AEE(W).1 4581 Hemalatha S  MR 05.07.2011 111007996354 2,665 2,507

2,507 2,570 2,570 0 12,819 12,819 25,638

69
AEE(W).1 4671 Mahadeva S Helper 08.03.2013 111007982891 2,187 2,060

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,487 12,487 24,974

70
AEE(W).1 4146 Pothakka Sweeper 02.08.2006 111007982874 2,665 2,507

2,507 2,507 2,570 2,570 15,326 15,326 30,652

71
AEE(W).1 4139 Venkatarama Sweeper 07.04.2006 110018022723 2,728 2,570

2,570 2,570 2,570 2,570 15,578 15,578 31,156

72
AEE(W).1 4732 Channegowda B N Helper 31.05.2013 111007982695 2,134 2,060

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,434 12,434 24,868

73
AEE(W).1 4813 Riyazkhan Helper 31.05.2013 111007982888 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,045 2,060 2,060 12,315 12,315 24,630



74
AEE(W).1 4871 Vaseem B S Helper 06.05.2014 110161329159 2,080 2,008

2,008 2,008 2,008 2,008 12,120 12,120 24,240

75
AEE(W).1 4934 Mahesh R Helper 07.07.2015 110131329270 2,025 1,905

1,905 1,957 1,957 1,957 11,706 11,706 23,412

76
AEE(W).1 5257 Geetha P M AE 06.06.2016 110087982892 4,534 4,266

4,395 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,380 26,380 52,760

77
AEE(W).1 5310 Krishnegowda R R MR 08.06.2016 110018025671 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

78
AEE(W).1 5359 Sushmasree N DEO 07.06.2016 110077982805 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

79
AEE(W).1 4569 Vijayakumar kottambari MR 06.07.2011 110038025670 2,665 2,507

2,507 2,570 2,570 2,570 15,389 15,389 30,778

80
AEE(W).1 4257 Shivakumarswamy M C MR 23.08.2008 110068084367 2,245 2,112

2,112 2,112 2,112 1,478 12,171 12,171 24,342

81
AEE(W).1 4663 srinivasaiah

Tele., 

Optr.,
28.12.2012 110067996356 2,597 2,444

2,444 2,444 2,444 2,444 14,817 14,817 29,634

82
AEE(W).1 5301 Harshitha T MR 09.06.2016 110017982694

2,215 2,215 2,215 6,645 6,645 13,290

83
AEE(W).1 4186 Shivaraja M N MR 18.02.2008 110161210186 2,998 2,822

2,822 2,822 2,822 2,822 17,108 17,108 34,216

84
AEE(W).1 4708 Manju R Helper 16.05.2013 110038022722 2,134 2,060

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,434 12,434 24,868

85
AEE(W).3 4191 Chennappaji S C JE 02.10.2012 111007982678 4,534 4,266

4,266 4,266 4,266 4,266 25,864 25,864 51,728

86
AEE(W).3 4465 Deepa V JE 15.03.2011 110017963739 3,921 3,693

3,693 3,693 3,693 3,693 22,386 22,386 44,772

87
AEE(W).3 4247 Nirmala JA 23.05.2008 110077964031 3,331 3,134

3,134 3,134 3,134 3,134 19,001 19,001 38,002

88
AEE(W).3 4420 Honnadevi S L JA 12.11.2010 110067995935 2,932 2,759

2,759 2,759 2,759 2,759 16,727 16,727 33,454

89
AEE(W).3 5367 Mohan kumar M DEO 07.06.2016 110037963741 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

90
AEE(W).3 4596 Cheluvaraj P H MR 22.07.2011 110017963742 2,665 2,507

2,507 2,570 2,570 2,570 15,389 15,389 30,778

91
AEE(W).3 4272 Parameshwara B MR 21.01.2009 111007963743 2,596 2,444

2,444 2,444 2,444 2,444 14,816 14,816 29,632

92
AEE(W).3 4851 Kumar P T MR 06.01.2014 110181329242 2,530 2,381

2,381 2,381 2,381 2,381 14,435 14,435 28,870

93
AEE(W).3 5325 Lakshmi V MR 08.06.2016 111007982681 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

94
AEE(W).3 5329 Padma M V MR 08.06.2016 110017982680 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

95
AEE(W).3 5312 Harish S MR 08.06.2016 110077982867 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

96
AEE(W).3 4584 Chetana kumari G AE/MR 26.07.2011 110087992404 2,666 2,507

2,507 2,507 2,507 2,696 15,390 15,390 30,780

97
AEE(W).3 4687 Sunil kumar M C Helper 16.05.2013 110047982880 2,134 2,060

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,434 12,434 24,868

98
AEE(W).3 4702 Pradeep D S Helper 16.05.2013 110087982682 2,134 2,060

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,434 12,434 24,868

99
AEE(W).3 4725 Guruswamy M Helper 31.05.2013 110151329266 2,134 2,060

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,434 12,434 24,868

100
AEE(W).3 4870 Prashanth D Helper 28.08.2013 110101329263 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,008 2,060 2,060 12,278 12,278 24,556



101
AEE(W).3 4853 Prabhakar Helper 01.09.2014 110161329243 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,008 2,008 2,008 12,174 12,174 24,348

102
AEE(W).3 4763 Boralingbaiah Helper 03.07.2013 110097982866 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,330 12,330 24,660

103
AEE(W).3 4690 Chandrashekar G N Helper 16.05.2013 110057982868 2,134 2,060

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,434 12,434 24,868

104
AEE(W).3 4792 Srinivasababu M H Helper 11.07.2013 110121329245 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,330 12,330 24,660

105
AEE(W).3 4281 Mahalingappa San. Worker 03.03.2009

110151598674
2,528 2,381

2,381 2,381 2,381 2,381 14,433 14,433 28,866

106
AEE(W).3 4673 Girish N San. Worker 18.03.2013 110007982865 2,242 2,112

2,112 2,112 2,112 2,112 12,802 12,802 25,604

107
AEE(W).3 4863 Ashok K San. Worker 27.01.2014 110087982679 2,189 2,060

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,489 12,489 24,978

108
AEE(W).3 4867 Venkatesh M San. Worker 19.03.2014 111101329241 2,187 2,060

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,487 12,487 24,974

109
AEE(W).3 4660 Annapoornamma Sweeper 27.09.2012 111007975326 2,189 2,060

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,489 12,489 24,978

110
AEE(W).2

4609 Sowmya rani M AE
110047992390 5,725 4,911

4,911 4,911 4,911 4,911 30,280 30,280 60,560

111 AEE W.2
5532

Rahul Rathod AE
110131655019 8,807

4,266 2,215 2,215 2,215 19,718 19,718 39,436

112
AEE(W).2 4491 Gowravva kakkamari ASST 28.03.2011 110017963725 3,526 3,321

3,321 3,321 3,321 3,321 20,131 20,131 40,262

113
AEE(W).2 4528 Rekha D S JA 02.05.2011 110067996342 3,777 2,759

2,759 2,759 2,759 2,759 17,572 17,572 35,144

114
AEE(W).2 4165 Srikanth S MR 04.12.2007 110007963734 3,062 2,885

2,885 2,885 2,885 2,885 17,487 17,487 34,974

115
AEE(W).2 5296 Chethan Kumar M S M R 06.06.2016 110097963735 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

116
AEE(W).2 4148 Vishwanath A MR 10.08.2006 110077963736 3,067 2,885

2,885 2,885 2,948 2,948 17,618 17,618 35,236

117
AEE(W).2 4431 Mahadevaiah MR 19.01.2011 110191209237 2,464 2,318

2,381 2,381 2,381 2,381 14,306 14,306 28,612

118
AEE(W).2 5328 Pundalik Rathod MR 110057992039 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

119
AEE(W).2 4140 Narayanaswamy S MR 02.10.2012 111008008791 3,062 2,885

2,885 2,885 2,885 2,885 17,487 17,487 34,974

120
AEE(W).2 4181 Roopashri K P MR 18.02.2008 110017996126 3,004 2,822

2,822 2,822 2,822 2,822 17,114 17,114 34,228

121
AEE(W).2 4600 Manjunath C MR 07.08.2011 110027964865 2,665 2,507

2,507 2,507 2,507 2,633 15,326 15,326 30,652

122
AEE(W).2 5332 Nagalakshmi M MR 06.06.2016 110057963737 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

123
AEE(W).2 4175 Munimutthu T M JA 14.12.2007

110181598678
2,999 2,822

2,822 2,822 2,822 2,822 17,109 17,109 34,218

124
AEE(W).2 4707 Rafik H Helper 16.05.2013

110121598667
2,134 2,060

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,434 12,434 24,868

125
AEE(W).2 4771 Shekhar R Helper 07.05.2013 110161655026 4,920 2,008

2,008 2,060 2,060 2,060 15,116 15,116 30,232

126
AEE(W).2 4949 Girish S N Helper 26.10.2015 110037963738 2,025 1,905

1,905 1,905 1,905 1,905 11,550 11,550 23,100

127
AEE(W).2 4512 Kumar V driver 24.04.2011 110047982894 2,728 2,570

2,570 2,399 2,570 2,570 15,407 15,407 30,814



128
AEE(W).2 4948

Sangappa bhimappa 

balabatti
Helper 16.10.2015 110131210196 2,025 1,905

1,905 1,905 1,905 1,905 11,550 11,550 23,100

129
EE(N) 4438 Usha rani A R AE 16.03.2011 110077958147 5,351 5,040

5,040 5,040 5,040 5,040 30,551 30,551 61,102

130
EE(N) 4623 Sumana M K ASST 09.01.2012 110037995296 4,024 3,227

3,227 3,227 3,227 3,227 20,159 20,159 40,318

131
EE(N) 4240 Venkat JA 10.04.2008

110111598676
3,331 3,134

3,134 3,134 3,134 3,134 19,001 19,001 38,002

132
EE(N) 5404 Savitri

 Stenographer 
17.06.2016 110037958149 2,932 2,759

2,822 2,822 2,822 2,822 16,979 16,979 33,958

133
EE(N) 5446 Bhanusri JA 22.06.2016 110097958146 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

134
EE(N) 5498 Bhagawantharaya JA 22.06.2016 110027958144 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

135
EE(N) 5497 Ramappa madivalara JA 22.06.2016 110007958145 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

136
AEE(N).1

5000 Vinayak AE
06.06.2016 110067995952 4,534 4,266

4,266 4,502 4,395 4,395 26,358 26,358 52,716

137
AEE(N).1

4984 Shashikumar AE
06.06.2016 110141329230 4,534 4,266

4,266 4,502 4,395 4,395 26,358 26,358 52,716

138
AEE(N).1 5483 Medappa M K SDA 06.06.2016 110017995297 2,354 2,215

2,215 2,282 2,266 2,266 13,598 13,598 27,196

139
AEE(N).1 4887 Ashok kaladagi Typist 09.01.2015 111101329238 2,464 2,318

2,318 2,318 2,318 2,318 14,054 14,054 28,108

140
AEE(N).1 5374

Tasmiya Bhanu 

Rojinadar
DEO 08.06.2016 110087995299 2,354 2,215

2,215 2,306 2,266 2,266 13,622 13,622 27,244

141
AEE(N).1 4188 Subhash WI 16.02.2008 111007992403 3,067 2,885

2,885 2,885 2,885 2,885 17,492 17,492 34,984

142
AEE(N).1 4577 Bheemaraju A B WI 06.07.2011 110057995300 3,059 2,822

0 5,644 2,822 2,540 16,887 16,887 33,774

143
AEE(N).1 4305 Thimmappa H MR 18.08.2009 110017992402 2,596 2,444

2,444 2,444 2,444 2,444 14,816 14,816 29,632

144
AEE(N).1 4684 Santhosh kumar Helper 17.05.2013 110017995929 2,134 2,060

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,434 12,434 24,868

145
AEE(N).1 4758

Thopanna shankarappa 

lamani
Helper 03.07.2013 110057995927 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,330 12,330 24,660

146
AEE(N).1 4832 Muniraja K N Helper 02.12.2013 110181329239 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,008 2,008 2,008 12,174 12,174 24,348

147
AEE(N).1 4647 Manjunath Y V Jr. Helper 20.04.2012 110037995928 1,925 1,814

1,814 1,814 1,814 1,814 10,995 10,995 21,990

148
AEE(N).1 4774

Annusingha 

parashurama Rajputha
Helper 04.07.2013 110171329170 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,330 12,330 24,660

149
AEE(N).1 4804 Prakash T S San. Worker 24.07.2013 110057995930 2,189 2,060

2,060 2,112 2,112 2,112 12,645 12,645 25,290

150
AEE(N).1 4930 M L Rajesha San. Worker 15.06.2015 110111329240 2,080 1,957

1,957 1,957 1,957 2,162 12,070 12,070 24,140

151
AEE(N).2

4621
Basavaraj AE 02.01.2012 110057982689 4,671 4,395

4,395 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,646 26,646 53,292

152
AEE(N).2 4453 Rajesh K JE 19.12.2011 110097982690 3,331 3,134

3,134 3,134 3,134 3,134 19,001 19,001 38,002

153
AEE(N).2 4554 Vinay Kumar P B JA 04.05.2011 110037993645 3,776 2,759

2,759 2,759 2,759 2,759 17,571 17,571 35,142

154
AEE(N).2 4183 Mallikarjun JA 18.02.2008 110077981525 2,408 2,266

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,738 13,738 27,476



155
AEE(N).2 4574 Nagaraj Angadi WI 06.07.2011 110057982787 2,665 2,507

2,507 2,507 2,507 2,507 15,200 15,200 30,400

156
AEE(N).2 4260 Udya kumar MR 23.08.2008 110077983419 2,596 2,444

2,444 2,444 2,444 2,444 14,816 14,816 29,632

157
AEE(N).2 4256 Durgaraj daddimani MR/Jr., Attender25.08.2008 110017981836 2,596 2,444

2,444 2,444 2,444 2,444 14,816 14,816 29,632

158
AEE(N).2 4914 Shreyas H MR 13.05.2014 110151329249 3,016 2,381

2,381 2,381 2,381 2,381 14,921 14,921 29,842

159
AEE(N).2 4731 Devaraj S M Helper 31.05.2013 110067983428 2,134 2,008

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,382 12,382 24,764

160
AEE(N).2 4747 Davulasaba koravara Helper 07.03.2013 110057982871 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,330 12,330 24,660

161
AEE(N).2 4814 Girish T V Helper 01.08.2013 110101329246 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,008 2,060 2,060 12,278 12,278 24,556

162
AEE(N).2 4833  Jyotiba Helper 12.04.2013 110191329247 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,008 2,008 2,008 12,174 12,174 24,348

163
AEE(N).2 4914 Mahantesh endi Helper 15.06.2015 110171329248 2,025 1,905

1,957 1,957 1,957 1,957 11,758 11,758 23,516

164
AEE(N).2 4860 Nandakumar K San. Worker 21.01.2014 110007983417 2,189 2,060

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,489 12,489 24,978

165
AEE(N).2 4676 Ramanjaneya A San. Worker 18.03.2013 110097983418 2,242 2,112

2,112 2,112 2,112 2,112 12,802 12,802 25,604

166
AEE(N).2 4277 Sundarnayak P Sanitary worker03.03.2009 110027983416 2,464 2,318

2,318 2,318 2,318 2,318 14,054 14,054 28,108

167
EE(NW-1) 4235 Mohan kumar S K AS 04.11.2008 110057995944 4,671 4,395

4,395 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,646 26,646 53,292

168
EE(NW-1) 4655 Sowbhagya S AE 29.04.2012 110087996100 5,083 4,782

4,782 4,782 4,911 4,911 29,251 29,251 58,502

169
EE(NW-1) 4393 Anjanadevi G  Stenographer 06.09.2010 110037981687 2,932 2,948

2,822 2,822 2,822 2,822 17,168 17,168 34,336

170
EE(NW-1) 4232 Gayathri R Sr. Typist 15.03.2008 110077981699 3,232 3,041

3,041 3,041 3,134 3,134 18,623 18,623 37,246

171
EE(NW-1) 4529 Madhushree M D JA 02.05.2011 110097982897 3,760 2,759

2,759 2,759 2,759 2,759 17,555 17,555 35,110

172
EE(NW-1)

Nagaraj Sottera 

Lakshman
JA 110097981832 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

173
EE(NW-1) Suma S JA 110037981835 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

174
EE(NW-1) 4852 Bhaskar D Helper 110151329252 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,008 2,008 2,008 12,174 12,174 24,348

175

AEE(NW-

1).1 Harish Nayak B AE
110161329212 4,534 4,266

4,395 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,380 26,380 52,760

176

AEE(NW-

1).1
4468 Somanath JE 16.03.2011 110077996350 4,012 3,693

3,693 3,693 3,693 3,693 22,477 22,477 44,954

177

AEE(NW-

1).1
4719 Veena ASST 31.05.2013

110161598780
3,937 3,134

3,134 3,134 3,134 3,134 19,607 19,607 39,214

178

AEE(NW-

1).1
4268 Sujatha R ASST 17.11.2008 110087996355 2,596 2,444

2,444 2,444 2,444 2,444 14,816 14,816 29,632

179

AEE(NW-

1).1
Gurupadappa Teli JA 110037993595 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

180

AEE(NW-

1).1
4579

Shambulingappa 

Byahatti
MR 06.07.2011 110027996358 2,665 2,507

2,507 2,570 2,570 2,570 15,389 15,389 30,778

181

AEE(NW-

1).1
Veeresh JA 110057993594 2,354 2,215

2,215 2,215 2,215 2,215 13,429 13,429 26,858



182

AEE(NW-

1).1
Shetra Bhavani Typist 110068010379 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

183

AEE(NW-

1).1
4633 Rahul Dev M MR 30.01.2012 111008009813 2,665 2,507

2,507 2,507 2,507 2,507 15,200 15,200 30,400

184

AEE(NW-

1).1
4564 Prathap T MR 28.05.2011 110141210187 2,464 2,318

2,318 2,318 2,318 2,318 14,054 14,054 28,108

185

AEE(NW-

1).1
4177 Srinivasulu N MR 18.02.2008 110027982783 2,998 2,822

2,822 2,822 2,822 2,822 17,108 17,108 34,216

186

AEE(NW-

1).1
4667 Ramesh R MR 14.12.2013 110017996353 2,596 2,444

2,444 2,444 2,444 2,444 14,816 14,816 29,632

187

AEE(NW-

1).1
4234 Baradi shivappa MR 17.03.2008 110057958134 2,997 2,822

2,822 2,822 2,822 2,822 17,107 17,107 34,214

188

AEE(NW-

1).1
4741 Kanthashree Jr. Attender 30.05.2013 110087993598 2,134 2,060

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,434 12,434 24,868

189

AEE(NW-

1).1
4154 Kamakshi San. Worker 27.11.2006 110088010378 2,665 2,507

2,507 2,507 2,507 2,507 15,200 15,200 30,400

190

AEE(NW-

1).1
4678 Narasimhamurthy N San. Worker 15.03.2013 110067993599 2,242 2,112

2,112 2,112 2,112 2,112 12,802 12,802 25,604

191

AEE(NW-

1).1
4941

Vittalningappadhodama

ni
San. Worker 110037993600 2,080 1,957

1,957 1,957 1,957 2,008 11,916 11,916 23,832

192

AEE(NW-

1).1
4794 Harish KC Helper 10.07.2013 110141329213 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,008 2,112 2,060 12,330 12,330 24,660

193

AEE(NW-

1).1
Vinod R MR 110047996357 2,354 0

4,466 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,618 13,618 27,236

194

AEE(NW-

1).1
Poojashree MR 110088010381 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

195

AEE(NW-

1).2 Vinayakan Datta Nayaka AE 110151341689
4,534 4,266

4,395 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,380 26,380 52,760

196

AEE(NW-

1).2
4174 Rajeshwari H R Sr.ASST 12.11.2007 110087996095 5,316 4,008

4,008 4,008 4,008 4,008 25,356 25,356 50,712

197

AEE(NW-

1).2
4654 Nalina K ASST 13.07.2012 110047963908 3,700 3,134

3,134 3,134 3,134 3,134 19,370 19,370 38,740

198

AEE(NW-

1).2
4664 Chandrashekar MR 21.01.2013 110007982896 2,597 2,444

2,444 2,444 2,444 2,444 14,817 14,817 29,634

199

AEE(NW-

1).2
5322 Mamatha R MR 110037982810 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

200

AEE(NW-

1).2
5331 Rashmi B J MR 110027982895 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

201

AEE(NW-

1).2
4639 Mallikarjuna Helper 06.02.2012 110067982909 2,244 2,112

2,112 2,112 2,112 2,112 12,804 12,804 25,608

202

AEE(NW-

1).2
4726 Mohan kumar D Helper 30.06.2013 110087982794 2,134 2,008

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,382 12,382 24,764

203

AEE(NW-

1).2
4816 Rajanayaka K B Helper 28.08.2013 110078009806 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,008 2,060 2,060 12,278 12,278 24,556

204

AEE(NW-

1).2
4835 Praveen B H Helper 03.12.2013 110067982893 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,008 2,008 2,008 12,174 12,174 24,348

205

AEE(NW-

1).2
4793

Lakshmikanth 

gurupadappa muthagi
Helper 12.07.2013 110151209225 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,330 12,330 24,660

206

AEE(NW-

1).3
4981 Tejus H B AE 06.06.2016 110151209581 4,534 4,266

4,395 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,380 26,380 52,760

207

AEE(NW-

1).3
4419 Manjula JA 15.11.2011 110057963740 3,582 2,759

2,759 2,759 2,759 2,759 17,377 17,377 34,754

208

AEE(NW-

1).3
3761 Chikkegowda J N MR 22.08.2009 110067981680 2,798 2,633

2,633 2,633 2,633 2,633 15,963 15,963 31,926



209

AEE(NW-

1).3
4877 Vishwanath M S MR 07.08.2014 110111329223 2,464 2,318

2,318 2,381 2,381 2,381 14,243 14,243 28,486

210

AEE(NW-

1).3
4144 Hemanth kumar V MR 26.07.2009 111007992384 3,061 2,885

2,885 2,948 2,948 2,948 17,675 17,675 35,350

211

AEE(NW-

1).3
4315 V. Hemanth kumar Helper 21.12.2009 110181209229 2,354 2,215

2,215 2,215 2,215 2,215 13,429 13,429 26,858

212

AEE(NW-

1).3
4429 Girish V Helper 28.12.2010 110087992385 2,299 2,163

2,163 2,163 2,163 2,163 13,114 13,114 26,228

213

AEE(NW-

1).3
4736 Chandrashekhar C Helper 31.05.2013 110067992386 2,134 2,008

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,382 12,382 24,764

214

AEE(NW-

1).3
4844 Roopesh kumar C T Helper 18.07.2013 111101329210 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,008 2,008 0 10,166 10,166 20,332

215

AEE(NW-

1).3
4319 Shamala Jr. Helper 03.03.2010 110047992387 2,078 1,957

1,957 1,957 1,957 1,957 11,863 11,863 23,726

216

AEE(NW-

1).3
4677 Sunil M San. Worker 16.03.2013 110027992388 2,242 2,112

2,112 2,112 2,112 2,112 12,802 12,802 25,604

217

AEE(NW-

1).3
4841 Vasanthakumar G San. Worker 12.03.2013 110151329221 2,189 2,060

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,489 12,489 24,978

218

AEE(NW-

1).3
4337 Ramamma Sweeper 06.10.2010 110007992389 2,299 2,163

2,215 2,215 2,215 2,215 13,322 13,322 26,644

219

AEE(NW-

1).3
5470 Veena R JA 110087996341 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

220

AEE(NW-

1).3
5315 Sushma S MR 110067992405 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

221

AEE(NW-

1).3
5321 Dinesh G M MR 110077992380 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

222

AEE(NW-

1).3
5339 Gangadhar MR 110057992381 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

223

AEE(NW-

1).3
4691

Bheemappa chandrappa

 seethinami
Helper 28.10.2008 110037992382 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,008 2,060 2,060 12,278 12,278 24,556

224

AEE(NW-

1).3
4696 Papanna K C Helper 16.05.2013 110017992383 2,134 2,060

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,434 12,434 24,868

225

AEE(NW-

1).3
4739 Manappa San. Worker 31.05.2013 110027992391 2,189 2,112

2,112 2,112 2,112 2,112 12,749 12,749 25,498

226
EE(NW-2) 4476 Shiddlingaiah ASST 28.03.2011 110008009091

4,534
4,266

4,266 4,266 4,266 4,266 25,864 25,864 51,728

227
EE(NW-2) 4246 Bheemashankar ASST 20.05.2008

110181598681
3,966 3,134

3,134 3,134 3,134 3,134 19,636 19,636 39,272

228
EE(NW-2) 4530 Rani M P JA 02.05.2011 110037982905 3,752 2,759

2,759 2,759 2,759 2,759 17,547 17,547 35,094

229
EE(NW-2) 5462 Mamatha S J A 110077982898 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

230
EE(NW-2)

5520
Nagaraja V JA 08.08.2016 110037996349 2,354 786

0 0 0 3,140 3,140 6,280

231
EE(NW-2) 5269 Rajashekar meti AE 25.06.2016 110001844861 4,534 4,266

4,348 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,333 26,333 52,666

232

AEE(NW-

2).1
4969 Deepak H C AE 06.06.2016 110101329201 4,534 4,266

4,395 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,380 26,380 52,760

233

AEE(NW-

2).1
4580 Devaraj H R MR/Inch JE 06.07.2011 110088009814 2,665 2,507

2,507 2,570 2,570 2,570 15,389 15,389 30,778

234

AEE(NW-

2).1
4185 Ravi T N JA 25.02.2008 110008009866 2,931 2,759

2,759 2,759 2,759 2,759 16,726 16,726 33,452

235

AEE(NW-

2).1
4721 Nethravathi S JA 30.05.2013 110027958130 2,630 2,444

2,444 2,444 2,444 2,444 14,850 14,850 29,700



236

AEE(NW-

2).1
5363 Purnima H R DEO 07.06.2016 110017958122 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

237

AEE(NW-

2).1
4147 Manjunath D H MR 11.08.2006 110121210188 3,067 2,885

2,885 2,885 2,885 2,885 17,492 17,492 34,984

238

AEE(NW-

2).1
4573 Mahalakshmi Begar MR 05.07.2011 110047964881 2,665 2,507

2,507 2,507 2,633 2,570 15,389 15,389 30,778

239

AEE(NW-

2).1
4744 Raja K MR 03.06.2013 110087958124 2,530 2,381

2,444 2,444 2,444 2,444 14,687 14,687 29,374

240

AEE(NW-

2).1
5309 Manjunath swamy S MR 08.06.2016 110018009812 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

241

AEE(NW-

2).1
4163 Chandramohan S C MR 14.03.2007 111007958140 3,064 2,885

2,885 2,885 2,885 2,885 17,489 17,489 34,978

242

AEE(NW-

2).1
4685 Anand B Managuthi Helper 16.05.2013 110038009811 2,134 2,060

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,434 12,434 24,868

243

AEE(NW-

2).1
4765 Mahadevaswamy Helper 03.07.2013 110058009810 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,330 12,330 24,660

244

AEE(NW-

2).1
4772 Lokesh M N Helper 03.04.2013 110121329195 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,330 12,330 24,660

245

AEE(NW-

2).1
4923 Srinivas Helper 11.06.2015 110101329196 2,025 1,905

1,905 1,905 1,905 2,112 11,757 11,757 23,514

246

AEE(NW-

2).1
4716 Srinivasa murthy H Helper 16.05.2013 111007958137 2,134 2,060

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,434 12,434 24,868

247

AEE(NW-

2).1
4674 Nagaraja San. Worker 18.03.2013 110038009808 2,245 2,112

2,112 2,112 2,112 2,112 12,805 12,805 25,610

248

AEE(NW-

2).1
4683 Kiran M San. Worker 16.05.2013 110018009809 2,189 2,112

2,112 2,112 2,112 2,112 12,749 12,749 25,498

249

AEE(NW-

2).1
4825

Shankarananda 

Lakkappa Hanjagi
San. Worker 11.09.2013 110141329194 2,189 2,060

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,112 12,541 12,541 25,082

250

AEE(NW-

2).1
4809 Venkatachala L San. Worker 17.07.2013 110161329193 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,008 2,008 2,008 12,174 12,174 24,348

251

AEE(NW-

2).1
4824 Saleem M M San. Worker 10.12.2013 110171329198 2,189 2,060

2,060 2,060 2,112 2,112 12,593 12,593 25,186

252

AEE(NW-

2).1
4808

Mohamed esmahiln 

beesaheb
SW 17.07.2013 110191329197 2,189 2,060

2,060 2,112 2,112 2,112 12,645 12,645 25,290

253

AEE(NW-

2).2
4451 Kalpana S AE 16.03.2011 110067982795 5,351 5,040

5,040 5,040 5,040 5,040 30,551 30,551 61,102

254

AEE(NW-

2).2
4545 Ravikumar A JE 02.05.2011 111007982793 2,665 2,570

2,570 2,570 2,570 2,570 15,515 15,515 31,030

255

AEE(NW-

2).2
4267 Govindappa G JA 11.11.2008 110181329161 2,354 2,444

2,444 2,444 2,444 0 12,130 12,130 24,260

256

AEE(NW-

2).2
4309 Thahasina Jr. Attender 19.09.2009 110017982792 2,353 2,214

2,214 2,214 2,214 2,266 13,475 13,475 26,950

257

AEE(NW-

2).2
4233 Chowdappa WI 17.03.2008 111007982910 3,067 2,885

2,885 2,885 2,885 2,885 17,492 17,492 34,984

258

AEE(NW-

2).2
4669 Lakshminarayana murthy MR 04.03.2013

110141341541
2,595 2,444

2,444 2,444 2,444 2,037 14,408 14,408 28,816

259

AEE(NW-

2).2
4856 Srinivasa V MR 24.01.2014 110141329261 2,530 2,381

2,381 2,381 2,381 2,381 14,435 14,435 28,870

260

AEE(NW-

2).2
4569 Manjunath M MR 12.05.2014 110161329274 2,467 2,381

2,381 2,381 2,381 2,381 14,372 14,372 28,744

261

AEE(NW-

2).2
M N K Gowda MR 110027982900 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

262

AEE(NW-

2).2
4583 Swapna S MR 06.07.2011 111007958123 2,665 2,507

2,507 2,507 2,633 2,570 15,389 15,389 30,778



263

AEE(NW-

2).2
Divyasree T MR 110057982899 2,354 2,215

2,266 0 4,532 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

264

AEE(NW-

2).2
Madhusudhan K R MR 110007982901 2,354 2,215

2,215 2,215 2,266 2,266 13,531 13,531 27,062

265

AEE(NW-

2).2
4321 Maniraju N Helper 09.04.2010 110047982913 2,351 2,215

2,215 2,215 2,215 2,215 13,426 13,426 26,852

266

AEE(NW-

2).2
4834 Nagaraju M San. Worker 16.03.2013 110121329262 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,008 2,008 2,008 12,174 12,174 24,348

267

AEE(NW-

2).2
4820 Siddappa Helper 29.08.2013 110027982914 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,008 2,060 2,060 12,278 12,278 24,556

268

AEE(NW-

2).2
4912 G Anand Kumar Helper 111101329272 2,025 1,905

1,905 1,905 1,905 1,905 11,550 11,550 23,100

269

AEE(NW-

2).2
4855 Puttajunjaiah H B San. Worker 13.01.2014 110111329271 2,189 2,060

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,489 12,489 24,978

270

AEE(NW-

2).2
4675 Santosh N San. Worker 16.03.2013 110087982889 2,242 2,112

2,112 2,112 2,112 2,112 12,802 12,802 25,604

271

AEE(NW-

2).2
4861 Dhananjaya K S San. Worker 21.01.2014

110121341539
2,189 2,060

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,489 12,489 24,978

272

AEE(NW-

2).2
4884 Honnesh P M San. Worker 25.09.2014 110181329273 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,008 2,008 2,060 12,226 12,226 24,452

273

AEE(NW-

2).2
4740 Rudresh P N San. Worker 31.05.2013 110097982902 2,189 2,060

2,112 2,112 2,112 2,112 12,697 12,697 25,394

274
EE(NE) 4646 Keerthana K AE 23.04.2012 110007958131 5,212 0

9,822 4,911 4,911 4,911 29,767 29,767 59,534

275
EE(NE) 4301 Lakshmiprabha N Sr ASST 09.06.2009 110047958126 3,728 3,507

3,600 3,600 3,600 3,600 21,635 21,635 43,270

276
EE(NE) 4501 Nagarathna N R ASST 28.03.2011 110027958127 3,526 3,321

3,321 3,321 3,321 3,321 20,131 20,131 40,262

277
EE(NE) 4891 Padmanabha M ASST 17.01.2015 110007958128 3,067 2,885

2,885 2,885 2,885 2,885 17,492 17,492 34,984

278
AEE(NE).1 4378 Shaik Mohammed AE 13.08.2010 110067958108 5,462 5,040

5,040 5,040 5,197 5,197 30,976 30,976 61,952

279
AEE(NE).1

5284 Manjunath AE 06.06.2016
110087958138 4,534 4,266

4,395 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,380 26,380 52,760

280
AEE(NE).1 5364 Vidya S Bavura DEO 07.06.2016 110087958110 2,353 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,632 13,632 27,264

281
AEE(NE).1 5414 Bharath Kumar G S JA 23.06.2016 110077958150 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

282
AEE(NE).1 4266 Kiran Kumar C MR 03.10.2008 110037958104 2,932 2,759

2,759 2,759 2,759 2,759 16,727 16,727 33,454

283
AEE(NE).1 4634 Bhaghyalakshmi D MR 25.01.2012 110097958115 2,665 2,507

2,507 2,507 2,507 2,507 15,200 15,200 30,400

284
AEE(NE).1 4566 Shivakumar H N MR 10.06.2011 111007993597 2,665 2,507

2,570 2,570 2,570 2,570 15,452 15,452 30,904

285
AEE(NE).1 5305 Mamatha  R Gangadhar MR 08.06.2016 110077958116 2,354 2,215

2,266 219 0 0 7,054 7,054 14,108

286
AEE(NE).1 4143 Manjunath M MR 20.07.2006 110027964882 2,798 2,633

2,633 2,633 2,633 2,633 15,963 15,963 31,926

287
AEE(NE).1 4728 Raghu D Helper 31.05.2013 110057958117 2,134 2,060

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,434 12,434 24,868

288
AEE(NE).1 4818 Punithkumar K Helper 28.08.2013 110181329192 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,008 2,060 2,060 12,278 12,278 24,556

289
AEE(NE).1 4903 R .Manjunath Helper 18.05.2015 110077964871 2,025 1,957

1,957 1,957 1,957 1,957 11,810 11,810 23,620



290
AEE(NE).1 4336 Gangamma Sweeper 12.05.2010 110057958120 2,299 2,215

2,215 2,215 2,266 2,266 13,476 13,476 26,952

291
AEE(NE).1 4317 Deewakar Sweeper 04.02.2010 110007958114 2,353 2,215

2,215 2,215 2,215 2,215 13,428 13,428 26,856

292
AEE(NE).1 4778

Eranna shivaputhra 

pathar
San. Worker 28.08.2013 110017958105 2,189 2,060

2,060 2,112 2,112 2,112 12,645 12,645 25,290

293
AEE(NE).1 4730 Aveena B Helper 31.05.2013 110037958118 2,134 2,008

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,382 12,382 24,764

294
AEE(NE).1 4717 Nagaraja R Helper 16.05.2013 110067958125 2,134 2,060

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,434 12,434 24,868

295
AEE(NE).1 4821 Anjinappa T P SW 28.08.2013 111007958106 2,189 2,060

2,060 2,060 2,112 2,112 12,593 12,593 25,186

296
AEE(NE).1 4950 Raju N D Helper 19.10.2015 110017958119 2,025 1,905

1,905 1,905 1,905 1,905 11,550 11,550 23,100

297
AEE(NE).2 4558 Shwetha V JE 11.05.2011 110067958139 3,826 3,693

3,693 3,693 3,693 3,693 22,291 22,291 44,582

298
AEE(NE).2 5508 Ashwathnarayanana D L JA 22.06.2016 110057958148 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

299
AEE(NE).2 Mothilal MR

110121342268
2,995 2,822

2,822 2,822 2,822 2,822 17,105 17,105 34,210

300
AEE(NE).2 4886 Dharuva kumar N MR 07.01.2015 110017958136 2,408 2,266

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,738 13,738 27,476

301
AEE(NE).2 4734 Praveen kumar C R Helper 31.05.2013 110037958135 2,134 2,060

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,434 12,434 24,868

302
AEE(NE).2 4804 Shankar T P Helper 27.07.2013 110067958142 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,008 2,008 2,060 12,226 12,226 24,452

303
AEE(NE).2 4314 Venkatesh N Helper 21.03.2016

110047958143
2,080 1,957

1,957 1,957 1,957 1,957 11,865 11,865 23,730

304
AEE(NE).2 4862 Ravisha M San. Worker 27.01.2014 110037958121 2,189 2,060

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,489 12,489 24,978

305
AEE(NE).3 4384 Husen basha AE 13.08.2010 110097964870 5,357 5,040

5,040 5,040 5,197 5,197 30,871 30,871 61,742

306
AEE(NE).3 4970 Vishwanath K AE 16.08.2016 110008025663 4,534 4,266

4,395 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,380 26,380 52,760

307
AEE(NE).3 4461 Lateefa saheb JE 21.03.2011 110047964878 3,921 3,693

3,693 3,693 3,693 3,693 22,386 22,386 44,772

308
AEE(NE).3 4652 Daval Sab Karnachi JE 110067964877 3,728 3,507

3,507 3,600 3,600 3,600 21,542 21,542 43,084

309
AEE(NE).3 4488 Lakshmamma Y G Sr. ASST 28.03.2011 111007964035 3,526 3,321

3,321 3,321 3,321 3,321 20,131 20,131 40,262

310
AEE(NE).3 4553 Siddabalaiah JA 02.05.2011 111007964875 2,665 2,570

2,570 2,570 2,570 2,570 15,515 15,515 31,030

311
AEE(NE).3 5488 Bhashamiya JA 22.06.2016 110017964874 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

312
AEE(NE).3 4223 Kasthuri K MR 25.02.2008 110047958112 3,127 2,885

2,885 2,885 2,885 2,885 17,552 17,552 35,104

313
AEE(NE).3 4576 Gururaj H K MR 05.07.2011 110161209586 2,665 2,507

2,507 2,507 2,507 2,507 15,200 15,200 30,400

314
AEE(NE).3 4656 Kumar S MR 06.09.2012 110037964873 2,597 2,444

2,444 2,444 2,444 2,507 14,880 14,880 29,760

315
AEE(NE).3 4895 Kumar B D MR 05.02.2015 110067964880 2,463 2,318

2,318 2,318 2,318 2,318 14,053 14,053 28,106

316
AEE(NE).3 5307 Sadiq Imran MR 08.06.2016 110007964866 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266



317
AEE(NE).3 4587 Shakirunnisa MR 06.07.2011 110077995926 2,665 2,507

2,507 2,570 2,570 2,570 15,389 15,389 30,778

318
AEE(NE).3 4184 Suvarna devi Y B MR 18.02.2008 110097995925 2,998 2,822

2,822 2,822 2,822 2,822 17,108 17,108 34,216

319
AEE(NE).3 4340 Badrappa Helper 24.06.2010 110097964867 2,405 2,266

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,735 13,735 27,470

320
AEE(NE).3 4692

Maruthi fakirappa 

ballary
Helper 16.05.2013 110027964879 2,134 2,060

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,434 12,434 24,868

321
AEE(NE).3 4799

Mallappa shiddappa 

hadapada
Helper 11.07.2013 110058022721 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,330 12,330 24,660

322
AEE(NE).3 4777

Ramanna hulagappa

 gunjannavara
San. Worker 08.07.2013 110077964868 2,189 2,060

2,060 2,112 2,112 2,112 12,645 12,645 25,290

323
AEE(NE).3 4680 Hanasi Manjunatha San. Worker 18.03.2013 110057964869 2,242 2,112

2,112 2,112 2,112 2,112 12,802 12,802 25,604

324
AEE(NE).3 4803 Ravikanth San. Worker 17.07.2013 110057964872 2,189 2,060

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,489 12,489 24,978

325
EE(S) 4552 Sowmya G JA Inch JE 02.05.2011 110057982806 3,506 2,759

2,759 2,759 2,759 2,759 17,301 17,301 34,602

326
EE(S) 4509 Brunda M S JA 13.04.2011 110088009621 2,612 2,454

2,454 2,454 2,454 2,570 14,998 14,998 29,996

327
EE(S) 4172 Puttamadamma Sweeper 05.10.2007 110077982903 2,530 2,381

2,381 2,381 2,381 2,381 14,435 14,435 28,870

328
EE(S) 4830 Basavaraju N MR 05.11.2013 110151329171 2,480 2,331

2,331 2,331 2,331 2,381 14,185 14,185 28,370

329
EE(S) Mamatha JA 110037982807 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

330
EE(S) 4428 Prashanth kumar ASST 20.12.2010 110017982811 3,530 3,321

3,321 3,321 3,321 3,321 20,135 20,135 40,270

331
AEE(S).1 4972 Sudarshan N P AE 06.06.2016 110111329254 4,533 4,266

4,395 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,379 26,379 52,758

332
AEE(S).1 4989 Ramukumar J AE 06.06.2016 110141329244 4,534 4,266

4,373 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,358 26,358 52,716

333
AEE(S).1 4209 Sarojini JA 16.02.2008 110057982885 3,970 3,134

3,134 3,134 3,134 3,134 19,640 19,640 39,280

334
AEE(S).1 5527 Sudhakar JA 28.11.2016

110111598774
0 2,168

2,168 2,168 2,168 4,103 12,775 12,775 25,550

335
AEE(S).1 4589 Shobha P K Jr Attender 30.06.2011 110027981679 2,247 2,112

2,112 2,163 2,163 2,163 12,960 12,960 25,920

336
AEE(S).1 4578 Thilak kumar R MR 06.07.2011 110047981681 2,666 2,507

2,507 2,558 2,558 2,558 15,354 15,354 30,708

337
AEE(S).1 4282 Narayanaswami H V MR 02.03.2009 110067982800 2,596 2,444

2,444 2,444 2,444 2,444 14,816 14,816 29,632

338
AEE(S).1 4276 Prakash N MR 27.01.2009 110027981682 2,596 2,444

2,444 2,444 2,444 2,444 14,816 14,816 29,632

339
AEE(S).1 4269 Gopal G MR 12.11.2008 110007981683 2,595 2,444

2,444 2,444 2,444 2,444 14,815 14,815 29,630

340
AEE(S).1 4943 Srinivasa Helper 26.09.2015 110098009805 2,407 2,266

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,329 13,800 13,800 27,600

341
AEE(S).1 4432 Keshav T Helper 27.01.2011 110087982780 2,298 2,163

2,163 2,163 2,163 2,163 13,113 13,113 26,226

342
AEE(S).1 4724

Thippeshappa 

hanumappa ballari
Helper 31.05.2013 110087981838 2,134 2,008

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,382 12,382 24,764

343
AEE(S).1 4720 Sharanappa Helper 11.07.2013 110067981839 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,330 12,330 24,660



344
AEE(S).1 4795

Santosh beelenasidda 

arakeri
Helper 12.07.2013 110077982688 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,008 2,008 2,008 12,174 12,174 24,348

345
AEE(S).1 4947 Ranju M P Helper 16.10.2015 110087982875 2,025 1,905

1,905 1,905 1,905 1,905 11,550 11,550 23,100

346
AEE(S).1 4781

Prahalad kenchappa 

doddamani
San. Worker 08.07.2013 110121329259 2,189 2,060

2,060 2,112 2,112 2,112 12,645 12,645 25,290

347
AEE(S).1 4956

Surendra kumar 

pakeerappa hosamani
San. Worker 16.10.2015 111007981840 2,080 1,957

1,957 1,957 1,957 1,957 11,865 11,865 23,730

348
AEE(S).1 4196 Nirmala A MR 18.02.2008 111008008810 2,979 2,803

2,822 2,822 2,822 2,822 17,070 17,070 34,140

349
AEE(S).1 4426 Prashantha S N MR 20.12.2010 110077958133 2,731 2,570

2,570 2,570 2,570 2,570 15,581 15,581 31,162

350
AEE(S).1 4416 Harikrishna D C MR 24.09.2010 110111209583 2,731 2,570

2,570 2,570 2,570 2,633 15,644 15,644 31,288

351
AEE(S).1 4606 Ananda H MR 30.11.2011 111007981837 2,665 2,507

2,507 2,507 2,507 2,507 15,200 15,200 30,400

352
AEE(S).1 5298 Nishanth S B MR 09.06.2016 110047982698 141 0

0 0 0 0 141 141 282

353
AEE(S).1 4540 Sandesh M JA 29.04.2011 110101655029 3,761 2,759

2,759 2,759 2,759 2,759 17,556 17,556 35,112

354
AEE(S).1 5408 Anil kumar JA 22.06.2016 111007981529 2,356 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,635 13,635 27,270

355
AEE(S).1 5362 Raghavendra Typist 07.06.2016 110087981693 2,356 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,635 13,635 27,270

356
AEE(S).2 4413 Nagaraja K AE 07.09.2010 110097992393 5,357 5,040

5,040 5,040 5,040 25,517 25,517 51,034

357
AEE(S).2 4971 Vinay JE 06.06.2016 110131329222 4,534 4,266

4,395 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,380 26,380 52,760

358
AEE(S).2 4355 Devaraj JE 01.10.2012 110087964876 4,018 3,786

3,786 3,786 3,786 9,961 29,123 29,123 58,246

359
AEE(S).2

4452 Nagaraj S R JE 16.03.2011
110077992394 3,921 3,693

3,693 3,693 3,693 0 18,693 18,693 37,386

360
AEE(S).2 4210 Dhanalakshmi H J JA 16.02.2008 110037996111 3,133 2,948

4,141 3,134 3,134 3,134 19,624 19,624 39,248

361
AEE(S).2 4723 Ramesh B Helper 31.05.2013 110097992524 2,134 2,008

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,382 12,382 24,764

362
AEE(S).2 4754 Dinesh P Rathol Helper 04.07.2013 110007992523 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,330 12,330 24,660

363
AEE(S).2 4709

Parashuram S 

Hiriyannavar
Helper 14.05.2013 110087992399 2,134 2,060

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,434 12,434 24,868

364
AEE(S).2 4917 Nataraja T Helper 11.06.2015 110101329229 2,025 1,905

1,905 1,905 1,905 1,905 11,550 11,550 23,100

365
AEE(S).2 4670 Venkatesha G MR 04.03.2013 110027992407 2,595 2,444

2,444 2,444 2,444 2,444 14,815 14,815 29,630

366
AEE(S).2 4896 Sunil kumar R MR 16.02.2015 110067992520 2,408 2,266

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,738 13,738 27,476

367
AEE(S).2 4945 Vishwanath S MR 07.10.2015 110097992412 2,408 2,266

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,738 13,738 27,476

368
AEE(S).2 4775 Manjunath V San. Worker 10.07.2013 110121329228 2,189 2,060

2,060 2,112 2,112 2,112 12,645 12,645 25,290

369
AEE(S).2 4929 Bheemaraya San. Worker 01.04.2015 110047992552 2,080 1,957

1,957 1,957 1,957 1,957 11,865 11,865 23,730

370
AEE(S).2 5496 Poornima JA 22.06.2016 110057992395 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266



371
AEE(S).2 5303 Dilip B M MR 08.06.2016 110017992397 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

372
AEE(S).2 5326 Harish B T MR 08.06.2016 110027992522 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

373
AEE(S).2 Ravi kiran MR 110047992521 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

374
AEE(S).2 4712 Basavaraj C Helper 17.05.2013 110007992392 2,198 0

4,120 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,498 12,498 24,996

375
AEE(S).2 4599 Bhagya M R MR 09.08.2011 110027958113 2,717 2,507

2,507 2,507 2,570 2,570 15,378 15,378 30,756

376
AEE(S).3 4559 Somashekar C JA 02.05.2011 110057996124 2,933 2,759

2,759 2,759 2,759 2,759 16,728 16,728 33,456

377
AEE(S).3 4746 Ningappa jhalaki Helper 03.07.2013 110097996119 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,330 12,330 24,660

378
AEE(S).3 4745 Sanjeev ramu pawar Helper 10.07.2013 110007996118 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,330 12,330 24,660

379
AEE(S).3 4787 kumar H T Helper 11.07.2013 110121329178 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,330 12,330 24,660

380
AEE(S).3 4805 Manjunatha patel K M San. Worker 29.08.2013 110101329179 2,189 2,060

2,060 2,112 2,112 2,112 12,645 12,645 25,290

381
AEE(S).3 Naveenkumar MR 110007996121 2,356 2,215

2,215 2,317 2,266 2,266 13,635 13,635 27,270

382
AEE(S).3 Prabhugowda biradar MR 110077996123 2,356 2,215

2,215 2,317 2,266 2,266 13,635 13,635 27,270

383
AEE(S).3 4152 Muthuraj MR 30.10.2006 110057964855 3,067 2,885

2,885 2,885 2,885 2,885 17,492 17,492 34,984

384
AEE(S).3 5338 Basavarajappa R S MR

110014185086
2,356 2,215

2,215 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,584 13,584 27,168

385
AEE(S).3 Sridevi siddramappa MR 110027996120 2,356 2,215

2,215 2,317 2,266 2,266 13,635 13,635 27,270

386
EE(SE) 4214 Rayappa ASST 18.02.2008 110097982883 3,331 3,134

3,134 3,134 3,134 3,134 19,001 19,001 38,002

387
EE(SE) 5499 Dasharathraj Rathod JA 22.06.2016 110027982802 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

388
EE(SE) 5409 Kishor Babu M J A 04.07.2016 110057982790 2,354 2,215

2,215 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,582 13,582 27,164

389
EE(SE) 4585 Shivaji JE 06.07.2011 110037982872 2,665 2,507

2,507 2,570 2,570 2,570 15,389 15,389 30,778

390
EE(SE) 5401 M S Puttamadu Stenographer17.06.2016 110017982873 2,932 2,759

2,822 2,822 2,822 2,822 16,979 16,979 33,958

391
AEE(SE).1 5280

Dhanavanth
AE

09.06.2016
110121209591 4,534 4,266

4,395 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,380 26,380 52,760

392
AEE(SE).1 4470 Jagadish R AE 18.03.2011 110058025666 3,925 3,693

3,693 3,693 3,693 3,693 22,390 22,390 44,780

393
AEE(SE).1 4460 Rangaiah D S JE 18.03.2011 110068084532 3,826 3,693

3,879 3,693 3,693 3,693 22,477 22,477 44,954

394
AEE(SE).1 4561 Anjanaiah ASST 23.05.2011 110067982781 3,430 3,227

3,227 3,227 3,227 3,227 19,565 19,565 39,130

395
AEE(SE).1 5344 Gurunath mukkannavar ASST 07.06.2016 110037982788 2,932 2,759

2,822 2,822 2,822 2,822 16,979 16,979 33,958

396
AEE(SE).1 5366 Mallathi D DEO 07.06.2016 110077982786 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

397
AEE(SE).1 4197 Ashoka masali MR 18.02.2008 110047982801 2,999 2,822

2,822 2,822 2,822 2,822 17,109 17,109 34,218



398
AEE(SE).1 5311 Karegowda MR 08.06.2016 110027982881 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

399
AEE(SE).1 4661 Peddaraju cleaner 24.11.2012 110057982692 2,189 2,060

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,489 12,489 24,978

400
AEE(SE).1 4798 Appanna V rannavare Helper 10.07.2013 111101329269 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,330 12,330 24,660

401
AEE(SE).1 4842 Erappa Helper 09.12.2013 110191329264 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,008 2,008 2,008 12,174 12,174 24,348

402
AEE(SE).1 4922 Babu Tippanna pyati Helper 12.06.2015 110007982882 2,025 1,905

1,957 1,957 1,957 1,957 11,758 11,758 23,516

403
AEE(SE).1 4918 Gangadharagowda M G Helper 11.06.2015 110097982804 2,025 1,905

1,957 1,957 1,957 1,957 11,758 11,758 23,516

404
AEE(SE).1 4145 Jayakumara San. Worker 04.08.2006 110048022713 2,665 2,507

2,507 2,507 2,507 2,507 15,200 15,200 30,400

405
AEE(SE).1 4279

Ashok Basavanneppa 

myageri
S. worker 04.03.2009 110141209590 2,804 2,381

2,381 2,381 2,381 2,381 14,709 14,709 29,418

406
AEE(SE).1 4807 Narasimhamurthy M D S. worker 16.07.2013 110131329267 2,189 2,060

2,060 2,112 2,112 2,112 12,645 12,645 25,290

407
AEE(SE).2 4978 M N Srinivas AE 06.06.2016 110171329167 4,534 4,266

4,395 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,380 26,380 52,760

408
AEE(SE).2 4435 Dhananjaya B JE 16.03.2011 110121209588 3,921 3,693

3,693 3,693 3,693 3,693 22,386 22,386 44,772

409
AEE(SE).2 4619 Lohith K Prakash JE 23.12.2011 110101209589 2,354 2,215

2,215 2,215 2,215 2,215 13,429 13,429 26,858

410
AEE(SE).2 4142 Rekha Sangha JA 21.02.2007 110067963728 3,132 2,948

2,948 2,948 2,948 2,948 17,872 17,872 35,744

411
AEE(SE).2 5464 G Prema JA 22.06.2016 111101209584 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

412
AEE(SE).2 5302 L Rajesh MR 08.06.2016

110191599353
2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

413
AEE(SE).2 4785 Venkateshappa K watchman 26.06.2013 110191329166 2,134 2,008

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,382 12,382 24,764

414
AEE(SE).2 4796 Nigapaa M Hooji Helper 11.07.2013

110141599168
2,134 2,008

2,008 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,330 12,330 24,660

415
AEE(SE).2 4907 R .Ravikumar Helper 18.05.2015 110121655028 2,025 1,905

1,905 1,905 1,905 1,905 11,550 11,550 23,100

416
AEE(SE).2 4278 Manjakka T Helper 27.02.2009 110141209220 1,649 1,649

1,649 1,649 1,649 1,649 9,894 9,894 19,788

417
AEE(SE).2 4167 Venkatesh P SW 01.06.2007

110121598782
2,464 2,444

5,116 2,507 2,507 2,507 17,545 17,545 35,090

418
AEE(SE).3 4351 Ventaravanappa S AE 08.07.2010 110058008804 5,219 4,911

4,911 4,911 5,484 5,197 30,633 30,633 61,266

419
AEE(SE).3 4156 Chethana D ASST 02.02.2007 110078008803 3,133 2,948

2,948 2,948 2,948 3,041 17,966 17,966 35,932

420
AEE(SE).3 4944 Sunil J JA 01.10.2015 110028008800 2,408 2,266

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,738 13,738 27,476

421
AEE(SE).3 4749 Mallik nayak K S Helper 05.07.2013

110161341537
2,134 0

2,008 0 4,142 4,142 8,284

422
AEE(SE).3 4227 Gangadharappa G S MR 19.02.2008

110181341536
2,595 2,444

2,444 2,444 2,444 2,444 14,815 14,815 29,630

423
AEE(SE).3 4963 Lakshmikanth N MR 06.04.2016 110008008801 2,405 2,266

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,735 13,735 27,470

424
AEE(SE).3 4418 Narashimahamurthy B Helper 02.10.2012 110058008799 2,464 2,318

2,381 2,381 2,381 2,381 14,306 14,306 28,612



425
AEE(SE).3 4764 Manthappa biradara Helper 04.07.2013 110098008797 2,134 2,008

2,008 4,120 2,060 12,330 12,330 24,660

426
AEE(SE).3 4788 Aravind Helper 11.07.2013 110111329187 4,100 2,008

4,016 2,060 2,060 2,060 16,304 16,304 32,608

427
AEE(SE).3 4722 Somashekaraiah Y Helper 31.05.2013 110078008798 2,134 2,060

2,060 2,060 2,060 0 10,374 10,374 20,748

428
AEE(SE).3 4699 Ashok chandu lamani Helper 14.05.2013 110111329268 2,134 2,060

0 1,168 831 4,519 10,712 10,712 21,424

429
AEE(SE).3 4939 Shivakumar B V S. worker 09.09.2015

111101341535
2,080 1,957

1,957 1,957 1,957 1,957 11,865 11,865 23,730

430
EE (SE2) 4801 Umashankar N ASST 06.09.2012 110038008805 3,331 3,134

3,134 3,134 3,134 3,134 19,001 19,001 38,002

431
EE (SE2) 4478 koodalasangappa AS 28.03.2011 110057993630 4,534 4,266

4,266 4,266 4,266 4,266 25,864 25,864 51,728

432
EE (SE2)

5261
Deepika.K.T AE 13.06.2016 110018008806 4,534 4,266

4,395 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,380 26,380 52,760

433
EE (SE2) 4506 Vinod kumar V Typist 15.04.2011 110027963909 2,996 2,822

2,822 2,822 2,822 2,822 17,106 17,106 34,212

434
EE (SE2) Mallikarjuna Kambara JA 111007982907 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

435
EE (SE2) Chethan kumar H N 110121209218 2,354 2,215

2,215 2,215 2,215 2,215 13,429 13,429 26,858

436
AEE (SE2).1 4412 Mohan S V AE 06.09.2010 110098009089 5,357 5,040

5,040 5,040 5,040 0 25,517 25,517 51,034

437
AEE (SE2).1 4980 V Sunil Kumar AE 06.06.2016 111008009620 4,534 4,266

4,373 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,358 26,358 52,716

438
AEE (SE2).1 4640 Naveen S MR 29.02.2012 110068008812 2,643 2,488

2,507 2,507 2,507 2,507 15,159 15,159 30,318

439
AEE (SE2).1 5417 J Muralimohan JA 23.06.2016 110088008811 2,354 2,215

2,228 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,595 13,595 27,190

440
AEE (SE2).1 5319 P G Anilkumara MR 08.06.2016

110181598776
2,354 2,215

2,254 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,621 13,621 27,242

441
AEE (SE2).1 5334 Hanumanthappa MR 08.06.2016

110141598778
2,354 2,215

2,254 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,621 13,621 27,242

442
AEE (SE2).1 4658 Nagesh S Driver 05.09.2012 110068008809 2,597 2,444

2,444 2,444 2,444 2,507 14,880 14,880 29,760

443
AEE (SE2).1 4568 Chinnappa A M Helper 20.06.2011 110088009618 2,245 2,112

2,163 2,163 2,163 2,163 13,009 13,009 26,018

444
AEE (SE2).1 4733 Jagadish Helper 01.06.2013 111008008807 2,134 2,008

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,382 12,382 24,764

445
AEE (SE2).1 4800 Eranna kalappa badigera Helper 15.07.2013 110141655027 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,330 12,330 24,660

446
AEE (SE2).1 4760 Neelakantaray natekar Helper 27.08.2013 110088008808 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,330 12,330 24,660

447
AEE (SE2).2 4347 Vinay kumar S AE 08.07.2010

110191598672
4,946 4,653

4,653 4,653 4,653 4,653 28,211 28,211 56,422

448
AEE (SE2).2 4993 Harish H P AE 06.06.2016 110141655030 4,534 4,266

4,395 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,380 26,380 52,760

449
AEE (SE2).2 4555 Basavaraju JA 28.04.2011 110007983420 2,931 2,759

2,759 2,759 2,759 2,759 16,726 16,726 33,452

450
AEE (SE2).2 5407 Manohar 22.06.2016 110017964857 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

451
AEE (SE2).2 4222 Lalithamma H C JA 23.02.2008 110037964856 2,931 2,759

2,759 2,759 2,759 2,759 16,726 16,726 33,452



452
AEE (SE2).2 4200 Venkatesh G WI 18.02.2008 111007964861 3,067 2,885

2,885 2,885 2,885 2,885 17,492 17,492 34,984

453
AEE (SE2).2 4228 Hanumanth Hosakote Tele Ope 22.02.2008 110038025667 2,932 2,759

2,759 2,759 2,759 2,759 16,727 16,727 33,454

454
AEE (SE2).2 4571 Yashavanth N MR 06.07.2011 110037975310 2,665 2,507

2,507 2,507 2,507 2,507 15,200 15,200 30,400

455
AEE (SE2).2 4698 Sanjeev kumar Helper 14.05.2013 110077964854 2,134 2,060

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,434 12,434 24,868

456
AEE (SE2).2 4155 Gangadhar S. worker 27.11.2006 110087964859 2,665 2,507

2,507 2,507 2,507 2,507 15,200 15,200 30,400

457
AEE (SE2).2 4289 Kumar G R Jr. Helper 17.06.2009 110017981688 3,890 0

0 0 7,580 1,905 13,375 13,375 26,750

458
AEE (SE2).2 5337 Sridevi 08.06.2016 110017964860 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

459
AEE (SE2).3 4380 Raghavendra R AE 13.08.2010 110007975673 5,219 6,187

5,040 5,040 5,197 5,197 31,880 31,880 63,760

460
AEE (SE2).3 Rudresh H K AE 110171329279 4,534 4,266

4,266 4,395 4,502 4,395 26,358 26,358 52,716

461
AEE (SE2).3 4450 Govindharaju T N JA 20.04.2011 110121209235 3,987 2,759

2,759 2,759 2,759 2,759 17,782 17,782 35,564

462
AEE (SE2).3 Niklesh JA 110067975314 2,354 2,215

2,215 2,266 2,282 2,266 13,598 13,598 27,196

463
AEE (SE2).3

BharatiMadheva 

Vadedhaval
JA 110087975313 2,354 2,215

2,215 2,266 2,282 2,266 13,598 13,598 27,196

464
AEE (SE2).3 4514 Narendra B S MR/driver 25.04.2011 111007975312 2,728 2,570

2,570 2,570 2,570 2,570 15,578 15,578 31,156

465
AEE (SE2).3 4958 Lakshminarayana Driver 23.11.2015 110191329278 2,408 2,266

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,738 13,738 27,476

466
AEE (SE2).3 4198 Arathi C V MR 18.02.2008 110017975311 2,932 2,759

2,759 2,885 4,155 2,885 18,375 18,375 36,750

467
AEE (SE2).3 4641 Lokesh L MR 29.02.2012 111007964858 2,662 2,507

2,507 2,507 2,507 2,507 15,197 15,197 30,394

468
AEE (SE2).3 4394 G Lokesh Murthy MR 110017975308 2,731 2,570

2,570 2,570 2,570 2,633 15,644 15,644 31,288

469
AEE (SE2).3 H U Satish MR 110101329277 2,354 2,215

2,215 2,266 2,392 2,266 13,708 13,708 27,416

470
AEE (SE2).3 4601 Rakesh yadav MR 18.08.2011 111007975309 2,665 2,507

2,507 2,507 2,570 2,570 15,326 15,326 30,652

471
AEE (SE2).3 4556 Gopinath MR 30.04.2011 110028084534 2,597 2,444

2,444 2,444 2,444 2,444 14,817 14,817 29,634

472
AEE (SE2).3 4586 Shivaputra Mallevadi MR 06.07.2011 110037992396 2,665 4,961

2,507 2,570 2,570 2,570 17,843 17,843 35,686

473
AEE (SE2).3 Pradeep K P MR 110037975307 2,354 2,215

2,215 2,266 2,306 2,266 13,622 13,622 27,244

474
AEE (SE2).3 Raju N MR 110057975306 2,354 2,215

2,215 2,266 2,306 2,266 13,622 13,622 27,244

475
AEE (SE2).3 Madhu M A MR 110027975672 2,354 2,215

2,215 2,215 2,289 2,266 13,554 13,554 27,108

476
AEE (SE2).3 4318 logesh MR 04.02.2010 110068009815 2,665 2,507

2,507 2,507 0 0 10,186 10,186 20,372

477
AEE (SE2).3 4697 Nagaraj H Helper 03.05.2013 110017975146 2,134 2,060

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,434 12,434 24,868

478
AEE (SE2).3 4789 Mallikarjuna Helper 11.07.2013 110037975145 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,330 12,330 24,660



479
AEE (SE2).3 4797 Bhanuchandra K S Helper 12.07.2013 110121329276 126 0

6,025 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,331 12,331 24,662

480
AEE (SE2).3 4836 Narasimhappa G V Helper 03.12.2013 110141329275 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,008 2,008 2,008 12,174 12,174 24,348

481
AEE (SE2).3 Nazir Ahmed M T Helper 110057975144 2,134 0

0 2,060 6,076 2,060 12,330 12,330 24,660

482
AEE (SE2).3 4565 Savithramma M Helper 05.07.2011 110077975143 1,928 1,814

1,814 1,854 1,854 1,854 11,118 11,118 22,236

483
AEE (SE2).3 4954 Shashidhara K R San. Worker 16.10.2015 110097975142 2,080 1,957

1,957 1,957 1,957 1,957 11,865 11,865 23,730

484
EE(SW) Aishwarya AE 110087982908 4,534 4,266

4,395 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,380 26,380 52,760

485
EE(SW) 4490 Siddaraju C ASST 30.03.2011 110047982877 3,617 3,321

3,321 3,321 3,321 3,321 20,222 20,222 40,444

486
EE(SW) 4161 Shashikala D ASST 07.02.2007 110027982878 3,133 2,948

2,948 2,948 2,948 3,041 17,966 17,966 35,932

487
EE(SW) 4847 Maruthi ASST 17.01.2014 110161329260 3,133 2,948

2,948 2,948 2,948 2,948 17,873 17,873 35,746

488
EE(SW) 4221 Shivamma H JA 22.01.2008 110047982796 2,464 2,318

2,381 2,381 2,381 2,381 14,306 14,306 28,612

489
AEE (SW).1 4374 Hemanth kumar N S AE 24.08.2010

111101598663
4,128 38,978

5,040 5,040 5,197 5,197 63,580 63,580 127,160

490
AEE (SW).1 4379 Nayamulla shareef AE 13.08.2010

111101598680
6,366 5,040

5,040 5,040 5,197 5,197 31,880 31,880 63,760

491
AEE (SW).1 4189 Prahalad JE 18.02.2008

110161598679
2,769 15,874

3,134 3,134 3,134 3,227 31,272 31,272 62,544

492
AEE (SW).1 4287 Bhavani T Helper 06.06.2009 110191209223 2,408 2,266

2,318 2,318 2,318 2,318 13,946 13,946 27,892

493
AEE (SW).1 4899 Sandeep B Helper 09.04.2015 110181655025 2,025 1,905

2,112 1,957 1,957 1,957 11,913 11,913 23,826

494
AEE (SW).1 4176 Gangadhara R Helper 02.02.2008 110171209224 2,932 2,381

2,381 2,381 2,381 2,381 14,837 14,837 29,674

495
AEE (SW).1 4924 Yogesh S D Helper 11.06.2015 110121210191 1,971 1,854

1,854 1,854 1,854 1,854 11,241 11,241 22,482

496
AEE (SW).1 4779 Girish kumar L San. Worker 02.07.2013 110111329173 2,189 2,060

2,060 2,112 2,112 2,112 12,645 12,645 25,290

497
AEE (SW).1 4952 Hanumanthaiah H T San. Worker 16.10.2015 110131209579 2,025 1,905

1,905 1,905 1,905 1,905 11,550 11,550 23,100

498
AEE (SW).1 Anuradha DEO 110101210189 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

499
AEE (SW).1 Suma L MR 110101209592 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 0 11,367 11,367 22,734

500
AEE (SW).1 4595 Ganesh rao B N MR 25.07.2011 110087964862 2,665 2,507

2,507 2,507 2,570 2,570 15,326 15,326 30,652

501
AEE (SW).2 4408 Shashikiran AE 09.09.2010 110088009103 5,357 5,040

5,040 5,040 5,040 5,197 30,714 30,714 61,428

502
AEE (SW).2 Syed Majid Ahmed 111101329191 4,534 4,266

4,395 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,380 26,380 52,760

503
AEE (SW).2 4909 B Kavitha JA 28.05.2015 110151329199 2,408 2,266

2,266 2,266 2,473 2,318 13,997 13,997 27,994

504
AEE (SW).2 5365 Shashikiran DEO 110068009104 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

505
AEE (SW).2 4192 Kumuda H MR 18.02.2008 110141209234 2,998 2,822

2,822 2,822 2,822 2,822 17,108 17,108 34,216



506
AEE (SW).2 4170 Naveen kumar M MR 21.09.2007 110111209230 2,999 2,822

2,822 2,822 2,822 2,885 17,172 17,172 34,344

507
AEE (SW).2 4166 Kumar G S MR 28.05.2007 110111209227 2,999 2,885

2,885 2,885 2,885 2,885 17,424 17,424 34,848

508
AEE (SW).2 4191 Lingaraju S MR 18.02.2008 110017982887 2,998 2,822

2,822 2,822 2,822 2,822 17,108 17,108 34,216

509
AEE (SW).2 4625 Honnaegowda G MR 20.01.2012 110037996352 2,665 2,507

2,507 2,507 2,507 2,507 15,200 15,200 30,400

510
AEE (SW).2 4313 Venkatesh N MR 11.02.2009 110017982890 2,798 2,633

2,633 2,633 2,633 2,633 15,963 15,963 31,926

511
AEE (SW).2 4874 Basavaraju balappa jagale Helper 26.06.2014 110121329200 2,121 1,957

2,008 2,008 2,008 2,008 12,110 12,110 24,220

512
AEE (SW).2 4915 Basavaraju S Adevala Helper 10.06.2015 110111329190 2,025 1,905

1,905 1,905 1,905 2,112 11,757 11,757 23,514

513
AEE (SW).2 4304 Sateesh G N MR 16.07.2009

110111341534
2,354 2,215

2,215 0 0 0 6,784 6,784 13,568

514
AEE (SW).2 Imam Sab Athoni MR 110048009816 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

515
AEE (SW).2 4173 Ramachandra R San. Worker 12.10.2008 110028009106 2,585 2,432

2,432 2,432 2,432 2,432 14,745 14,745 29,490

516
AEE (SW).2 4953 Shanthakumar V S. worker 15.10.2015 110028009817 2,080 1,957

1,957 1,957 1,957 1,957 11,865 11,865 23,730

517
AEE (SW).3 K R Nandini AE 110161329162 4,534 4,266

4,395 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,380 26,380 52,760

518
AEE (SW).3 4450 Dinesh N JE 20.04.2011 110171209580 3,919 3,693

3,693 3,693 3,693 3,693 22,384 22,384 44,768

519
AEE (SW).3 Usha C R JE 111101209228 3,331 3,134

3,227 3,227 3,227 3,227 19,373 19,373 38,746

520
AEE (SW).3 4421 Savitha R JA 15.11.2010 110097981684 3,582 2,759

2,759 2,759 2,759 2,759 17,377 17,377 34,754

521
AEE (SW).3 4521 Javaregowda JA 02.05.2011 110037982886 2,932 2,759

2,759 2,759 2,759 2,759 16,727 16,727 33,454

522
AEE (SW).3 4572 Ramesh Arasikeri MR 05.07.2011 110048009105 2,665 2,507

2,507 2,570 2,570 2,570 15,389 15,389 30,778

523
AEE (SW).3 4201 Susheelamma D MR 16.02.2008

110131341533
2,998 2,822

2,822 2,822 2,822 2,822 17,108 17,108 34,216

524
AEE (SW).3 Sneha R MR 110181209232 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

525
AEE (SW).3 Divya MR 111101209231 2,354 2,215

2,215 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,582 13,582 27,164

526
AEE (SW).3 4570 Mallikarjunagowda B MR 06.07.2011 110077982691 2,665 2,507

2,507 2,507 2,633 2,570 15,389 15,389 30,778

527
AEE (SW).3 4141 Arun kumar S San. Worker 25.05.2006 110131209212 2,665 2,570

2,570 2,570 2,570 2,570 15,515 15,515 31,030

528
AEE (SW).3 4819 Suresh D N Helper 28.08.2013 110141329163 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,008 2,060 2,060 12,278 12,278 24,556

529
AEE (SW).3 4859 Chethanakumar M P Helper 21.01.2014 110121329164 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,008 2,008 2,008 12,174 12,174 24,348

530
AEE (SW).3 4713 Mukundha H N Helper 16.05.2013 110161209233 2,134 2,060

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,434 12,434 24,868

531
AEE (SW).3 4729

Sunil Shankrappa 

Benthur
Helper 31.05.2013 110037982693 2,134 2,060

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,434 12,434 24,868

532
AEE (SW).3 4750 Shivakumar K Helper 03.07.2013 110131209582 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,330 12,330 24,660



533
AEE (SW).3 4955 Shanthakumar San. Worker 19.10.2015 110111209213 2,080 1,957

1,957 1,957 1,957 1,957 11,865 11,865 23,730

534
EE ( C ) 5434 Vasim Akram JA 110067975331 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

535
EE ( C ) 5454 Jannifer Savera Naronna JA 110087975330 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

536
EE ( C ) 5481 Dareppa Basetta JA 110047975332 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

537
EE ( C ) 5517 C Aravind JA 110027975333 2,354 2,215

2,215 2,215 2,266 2,266 13,531 13,531 27,062

538
EE ( C ) 4630 Veena V JA 01.02.2012 111008009097 2,597 0

7,519 2,507 2,507 15,130 15,130 30,260

539
EE ( C ) 4390 Geetha N Stenographer02.09.2010 110067975328 2,932 2,759

2,759 3,074 2,822 2,822 17,168 17,168 34,336

540
EE ( C ) 4397 Jyothi V Typist 02.09.2010 110047975329 2,932 2,759

2,759 3,011 2,822 2,822 17,105 17,105 34,210

541
EE ( C ) 4815 Shivaram R Helper 31.08.2013 110151329283 2,092 1,966

1,966 1,966 2,060 2,060 12,110 12,110 24,220

542
AEE (C).1 Manjunath B Hosamani AE 06.06.2016 110151329185 4,534 4,266

4,395 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,380 26,380 52,760

543
AEE (C).1 4562 Nandeesh kumar S S JE 21.05.2011

110101342093
3,826 3,693

3,693 3,693 3,693 3,693 22,291 22,291 44,582

544
AEE (C).1 4311 Santhosh S M JE 09.10.2009 110078022717 3,170 2,633

2,633 2,633 2,633 2,633 16,335 16,335 32,670

545
AEE (C).1 Roopasree H DEO 07.06.2016 110018009096 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

546
AEE (C).1 4889 Thippeswamy R Tele Ope 08.01.2015 110068009099 2,408 2,524

2,318 2,318 2,318 2,318 14,204 14,204 28,408

547
AEE (C).1 4829 Honnappa H Helper 01.10.2013 111101329188 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,008 2,008 2,008 12,174 12,174 24,348

548
AEE (C).1 Prasanna Kumar A MR 02.09.2016 110028084369 2,354 2,215

2,215 2,215 2,215 2,266 13,480 13,480 26,960

549
AEE (C).1 4158 Chethan kumar M JA 03.02.2007

110161342087
3,065 2,885

2,885 2,885 2,885 2,885 17,490 17,490 34,980

550
AEE (C).1 4810 Dinesh mothirama lonari Helper 22.07.2013 110038009100 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,008 2,008 2,008 12,174 12,174 24,348

551
AEE (C).1 4286 Devi M Jr. Attender 11.06.2009 110048084368 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

552
AEE (C).1 Devendrappa S. worker 09.09.2015 110018009101 2,080 1,957

1,957 1,957 1,957 1,957 11,865 11,865 23,730

553
AEE (C).1 4324 Thimmakka sweeper 02.10.2012 110028009090 2,351 2,215

2,215 2,215 2,215 2,215 13,426 13,426 26,852

554
AEE (C).2 4433 Raghu R AE 01.02.2011 110087963727 5,354 5,040

5,040 5,040 5,040 5,040 30,554 30,554 61,108

555
AEE (C).2 5478 Babu O P JA 18.06.2016 110047963729 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

556
AEE (C).2 5336 Thippanna MR 08.06.2016 110087963730 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

557
AEE (C).2 4704 Rangaswamy (gangaiah) Helper 15.05.2013 110067963731 2,218 2,060

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,518 12,518 25,036

558
AEE (C).2 4748 Harsha M G Helper 03.07.2012 110047963732 2,197 2,008

2,008 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,393 12,393 24,786

559
AEE (C).2 4738

Basappa (lachchva 

madara)
Sanitary worker03.06.2013 110027963733 2,276 2,060

2,112 2,112 2,112 2,112 12,784 12,784 25,568



560
AEE (C).3 4150 Akram Navaz N MR 13.10.2006

110101341686
3,065 2,885

2,885 2,885 2,885 2,885 17,490 17,490 34,980

561
AEE (C).3 Meghanand P MR

110191341530
2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

562
AEE (C).3 4275 Shruthi N MR 02.02.2009

110191341690
2,595 2,444

2,444 2,444 2,444 2,444 14,815 14,815 29,630

563
AEE (C).3 4705 Abdul ajeej chowdari Helper 14.05.2013

110111341694
2,134 2,060

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,434 12,434 24,868

564
AEE (C).3 4701

Mahesh siddappa 

hosakoti
Helper 14.05.2013

110141342088
2,134 2,060

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,434 12,434 24,868

565
AEE (C).3 4424 Shivakumar Helper 03.12.2010

110131341693
2,025 1,905

1,905 1,905 1,905 1,905 11,550 11,550 23,100

566
AEE (C).3 4604 Vinayamurthy Helper 02.11.2011

110151341692
2,025 1,905

0 0 0 0 3,930 3,930 7,860

567
AEE (C).3 4417 Srinivas P Sanitary worker04.10.2010

110171341691
2,025 1,905

1,905 1,905 1,905 1,905 11,550 11,550 23,100

568
AEE (C).3 4434 Ventata Ramana Sanitary worker09.02.2011

110141342091
2,080 1,957

0 1,957 3,914 0 9,908 9,908 19,816

569
EE DCW 5265 Vidhyasree K M AE 06.06.2016 110027996103 4,534 4,266

4,395 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,380 26,380 52,760

570

EE 

(DCW)/(K)
4510 Savitha AS 07.01.2011 110088009098 4,671 4,395

4,524 4,524 4,524 4,524 27,162 27,162 54,324

571
EE DCW 4866 Prakash JA 11.03.2011 110058009094 2,932 2,759

2,759 2,759 2,759 2,759 16,727 16,727 33,454

572
EE DCW 5459 Sadhana JA 22.06.2016 110068009619 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

573

EE 

DCW/AEE(

N).2

4395 Sridevi C A Typist 02.09.2010 110078009093 2,995 2,822
2,822 2,822 2,822 2,822 17,105 17,105 34,210

574
EE DCW/'C' 4610

Lingabasappa 

Padiyappasavar
JE 05.12.2011 110098009092 3,826 3,600

3,600 3,600 3,600 3,600 21,826 21,826 43,652

575
EE DCW Nohina Bul bule JA 111008009102 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

576

AEE(NW).2/

ICC/IAW
4215 Hemavathi D AS 25.02.2008 110028008795 4,534 4,266

4,266 4,266 4,268 4,266 25,866 25,866 51,732

577

EE(R.I & 

DCB)/WAN

P/W.3

4423 Nalini M AE 08.12.2010 110007985619 5,357 5,040
5,040 5,040 5,040 5,040 30,557 30,557 61,114

578
4208 Pushpanjali N V ASST 16.02.2008 110047982863 3,331 3,134

3,134 3,134 3,136 3,134 19,003 19,003 38,006

579
5443 Ramesh V Kambli JA 22.06.2016 110027982864 2,354 2,215

2,230 2,266 2,268 2,266 13,599 13,599 27,198

580
EE(K.1) 5473 Lakkappa naik M JA 22.06.2016 110007982798 2,356 2,215

2,230 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,599 13,599 27,198

581
EE(K.1)-1 4369 Elizabeth Michale AE 13.08.2010 110097982799 5,358 5,040

5,040 5,040 5,197 5,197 30,872 30,872 61,744

582

AEE(S)3/S-

4(CHW).3
4499 Venkanna poojar ASST 29.03.2011 110097964853 4,533 4,266

4,266 4,266 4,266 4,266 25,863 25,863 51,726

583
EE(K.1)-1 5479 Vinay P Dhannuru JA 22.06.2016 110027982797 2,356 2,215

2,230 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,599 13,599 27,198

584
EE(K.1)-2 5283 P R Praveen JE 06.06.2016 110067982876 4,533 4,266

4,373 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,357 26,357 52,714

585
EE(K.1)-2 5491 Sharanappa kurubara JA 22.06.2016 110077964028 2,356 2,215

2,230 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,599 13,599 27,198

586
EE(K.3)

5271 Sachin Patel AE
110008008796 4,534 4,266

4,395 4,395 4,395 0 21,985 21,985 43,970



587
EE(K.3)

5348 Shanur K Mugatakhan ASST
110098009870 2,932 2,759

2,822 2,822 2,822 2,822 16,979 16,979 33,958

588
EE(K.3) 4665 Ravi C JA 22.01.2013 110141210190 2,597 2,444

2,444 2,444 2,444 2,444 14,817 14,817 29,634

589
EE(CHW) 4628 Chandrakala M S JA 25.01.2012 111007981689 2,849 2,759

3,280 2,759 2,759 2,759 17,165 17,165 34,330

590
EE(K.3) 5429 Praveen kumar Shetty JA 110058009869 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

591 EE(K.2) 4995 Shwetha S AE 06.06.2016
111101329255 4,534 4,266

4,373 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,358 26,358 52,716

592

EE 

K.2/(UFW)/C

H.3/N.2/C

4138 Gurudatth T R ASST 20.04.2006 110047981695 2,999 2,822
2,822 2,822 2,822 2,822 17,109 17,109 34,218

593
EE(K.2) 5480 Manjanna B JA 23.06.2016 111002284598 2,354 2,215

2,228 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,595 13,595 27,190

594
EE(K.2) 5510 Shivu paramanna JA 04.07.2016 110007982784 2,354 2,215

2,215 2,261 2,266 2,266 13,577 13,577 27,154

595

EE 

K.2/(UFW)
4783

Puttamma pakeerappa 

ballary
Jr. Attender 26.06.2013 110097982785 2,134 2,008

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,382 12,382 24,764

596
EE(K).4

5264 Farha Ashraffi AE
110017983425 4,534 4,266

4,395 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,380 26,380 52,760

597

EE, (PS & 

BW)
4720 Kumar M ASST 31.05.2013 110027981696 3,133 2,948

4,130 3,134 3,134 3,134 19,613 19,613 39,226

598
EE(K).4 5349 Raghavendra S ASST 110037983424 2,932 2,759

2,822 2,822 2,822 2,822 16,979 16,979 33,958

599
EE(K).4 5489 Manjunatha S JA 110191329250 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

600

EE(K).4 

new fm 

05/16

Ramakrishnegowda S AE 110121329231 4,663 4,395
4,395 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,638 26,638 53,276

601
AEE(NW).3 4217 Seenappa JA 18.02.2008

110181342086
3,133 2,948

2,948 2,948 2,948 2,948 17,873 17,873 35,746

602

EE(K).4/Cha

irman 

O/K.4/MNW

4320 Shivananda K N JA 11.03.2010 110098009867 2,464 2,318
2,381 2,381 2,381 2,381 14,306 14,306 28,612

603

EE(K)-

4/AEE(CHW

).1

4441 Chethan M S Lab Asst. G.II16.03.2011 110078009868 3,526 3,321
3,321 3,321 3,321 3,321 20,131 20,131 40,262

604
EE(K).Ele 4492 Bandenavaj Ghodesavar ASST 28.03.2011 110037981527 3,589 3,321

3,321 3,321 3,321 3,321 20,194 20,194 40,388

605

EE ( C 

)/EE(K.3)
4480

Yalling 

Babaleppanavara 
Sr.ASST 29.03.2011 110037975677 4,471 4,266

4,266 4,266 4,266 4,266 25,801 25,801 51,602

606
EE(K).Ele 5493 Ravi K S JA 22.06.2016 110057981526 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

607

EE(K).El 

New
4904 Chiranjeevi Jr. Attender 18.05.2015 110171329251 2,025 1,957

1,957 1,957 1,957 1,957 11,810 11,810 23,620

608 EE(K).Ele/sub D1 5285 Kanakaraju V AE 06.06.2016
110087983427 4,534 4,266

4,395 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,380 26,380 52,760

609 EE(K).Ele/sub D1 5441 Naveen Kumar T R JA 22.06.2016
110017981528 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

610
EE(K).Ele 4611 Muruli C P JE 03.12.2011 111007983426 3,977 3,600

3,600 3,600 3,600 3,600 21,977 21,977 43,954

611
EE WWM H 5254 Asra Bhanu C J AE 06.06.2016 110027995954 4,534 4,266

4,395 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,380 26,380 52,760

612
EE WWM H 4642 Anandamurthy V R JA 09.03.2012 110077996347 2,932 2,759

2,759 2,759 2,759 2,759 16,727 16,727 33,454

613

AEE(N).3/E.

2/IAW/C 
4403 Prakash K C Typist 02.09.2010 110047995953 2,995 2,822

2,822 2,822 2,822 2,822 17,105 17,105 34,210



614
AEE(E).3/C 4662 Manjunath H M JE/DRIVER 16.11.2012 111008019158 2,597 2,444

2,444 2,444 2,444 2,444 14,817 14,817 29,634

615
EE WWM H 5447 Tasmiya Sultana JA 20.07.2016 110057996348 2,354 2,215

2,215 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,582 13,582 27,164

616

AEE(N).3/N.

2
4534 Ravikumar K M JA 30.04.2011 110097981524 2,932 2,759

2,759 2,759 2,759 2,759 16,727 16,727 33,454

617

AEE(WWM).

H.1/K&C/
4466 Bhagyalakshmi K V JA/JE 15.03.2011 110097996590 3,921 3,693

3,693 3,693 3,693 3,693 22,386 22,386 44,772

618

AEE(S).3/E.

2
4193 Lakshman nayak WI 03.03.2008 110027996117 2,759 2,759

2,759 2,759 2,759 2,759 16,554 16,554 33,108

619

EE(K & C) 

vallyNEW
4911 Ravikumar S N Helper 12.06.2015 110191329202 1,905 1,905

1,957 1,957 1,957 1,957 11,638 11,638 23,276

620

EE(K & C) 

vallyEO(B&

V)

4591 Somashekar P R Sr., WI 27.06.2011 110028010367 2,822 2,822
2,822 2,822 2,822 2,822 16,932 16,932 33,864

621

EE(K & C) 

vally
4992 Santhosh Kumar AE 06.06.2016 110131329205 4,266 4,266

4,395 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,112 26,112 52,224

622

EE(K & C) 

vally
5511 Hariprasad JA 04.07.2016 110048010366 2,215 2,215

2,215 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,443 13,443 26,886

623
AEE(SE).1 4425 Balaji J MR 10.12.2010 110098019153 2,999 2,822

0 1,599 1,411 5,599 14,430 14,430 28,860

624

EE(K & C) 

vally
5468 Praveen Kumar k JA 22.06.2016 110098009934 2,215 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,494 13,494 26,988

625

AEE(WWM/

VYL)
5253 Dileep Kumar B O AE 06.06.2016 110057964029 4,534 4,266

4,395 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,380 26,380 52,760

626

AEE(WWM/

VYL)
4494 Kala D R ASST 28.03.2011 110097964030 3,526 3,321

3,321 3,321 3,321 3,321 20,131 20,131 40,262

627
AEE(NE).3 4202 Rekha B ASST 18.02.2008 110067964863 3,133 2,948

4,095 3,134 3,134 3,134 19,578 19,578 39,156

628

EE(WWM/V

YL)
4142 Jalaja N Helper 01.07.2006 110057964032 2,597 2,444

2,444 2,507 2,507 2,507 15,006 15,006 30,012

629

AEE(WWM/V

YL.1).1/CMC.

1

4229 Khemu Sr. WI 22.02.2008 110037964033 3,067 2,885
2,885 2,948 2,948 2,948 17,681 17,681 35,362

630

AEE(WWM/

VYL.1).2
4593 Uma Jr., Helper 04.07.2011 110017964034 1,928 1,814

1,814 1,854 1,854 1,854 11,118 11,118 22,236

631

EE(WAC, P 

& D)
4385 Kakhandaki sadanand P AE 13.08.2010 110077981833 5,357 5,040

5,040 5,040 5,197 5,197 30,871 30,871 61,742

632

EE(WAC, P 

& D)
4990 K B Nagaraja AE 06.06.2016 110161329257 4,534 4,266

4,395 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,380 26,380 52,760

633

EE(WAC, P 

& D)
5504 Shilpa B N JE 17.06.2016 110077981685 3,331 3,134

3,227 3,227 3,227 3,227 19,373 19,373 38,746

634

EE(WAC, P 

& D)
4536 Ramadevi K R JA 02.05.2011 110097981698 3,800 2,759

2,759 2,759 2,759 2,759 17,595 17,595 35,190

635

EE(WAC, P 

& D)/CO
4666 Thriveni K S Helper 29.01.2013 110141329258 2,189 2,060

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,489 12,489 24,978

636

EE(WAC, P 

& D)
4881 Venkatesh Helper 06.09.2014 110181329256 2,080 1,957

1,957 1,957 1,957 2,008 11,916 11,916 23,832

637
EE(CMC).I 5274 Lakshmi A AE 15.06.2016 110087992418 4,533 4,266

4,395 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,379 26,379 52,758

638

EE(CMC).II/

I
4500 Chinmayi G P AS 28.03.2011 111007995950 4,671 4,395

4,395 4,395 4,395 22,251 22,251 44,502

639
AEE(W).2 4550 Venkatesha M K JA 05.02.2011 110047996343 3,765 2,759

2,759 2,759 2,759 2,759 17,560 17,560 35,120

640
EE(CMC).I 5475 Ninada T D JA 22.02.2016 110067992419 2,356 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,635 13,635 27,270



641
EE(CMC).I 5266 Manjunath R AE 09.06.2016 110048019150 4,533 4,266

4,395 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,379 26,379 52,758

642
EE(CMC).I 4999 Nirmala Y N AE 06.06.2016 110151329235 4,533 4,266

4,395 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,379 26,379 52,758

643
EE(CMC).I 5485 Ramesh Kumar T K JA 22.02.2016 110067996597 2,356 0

1,215 0 0 3,571 3,571 7,142

644

AO (N) /( R 

)
4477 Prashanth kumar ASST 28.03.2011 110087963744 4,533 4,266

4,266 4,266 4,266 4,266 25,863 25,863 51,726

645
EE(CMC).II 5419 Dhananjaya Bhat.k J A 22.06.2016 110038009937 2,356 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,635 13,635 27,270

646
EE(CMC).II 4742 Firdos babu Jr. Attender 31.05.2013 110058009936 2,134 2,008

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,382 12,382 24,764

647

AEE(CMC).I

I(I)/
4976 Siddaray Tawarkhed AE 06.06.2016 110151329204 8,710 4,266

4,395 4,395 4,395 4,395 30,556 30,556 61,112

648

AEE(CMC).I

I(I)/
4448 Vinayakababu U JE 15.03.2011 110018009938 3,920 3,693

3,693 3,693 3,693 3,693 22,385 22,385 44,770

649

AEE(CMC).I

I(II)/
4994 Adarash D K AE 06.06.2016 110171329203 4,533 4,266

4,395 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,379 26,379 52,758

650

AEE(CMC).I

I(II)/
5252 Manjunath Bathi Koppa AE 06.06.2016 110038009940 4,533 4,266

4,395 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,379 26,379 52,758

651
EE(CMC).3 4961 Latha C V JA 110028009932 2,405 2,266

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,735 13,735 27,470

652
EE(CMC).3 5555 Venupriya Somashekar

110161598665 7,963 4,266 4,266 16,495 16,495 32,990

653
EE(CMC).3 Kavitha JE 110017996109 4,534 4,266

4,395 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,380 26,380 52,760

654

EE(CMC).3.

1
5486 Rameshbabu.S JA 110007995955 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

655

AEE ( C 

).3/CMC
4368 Ladle Sab Nalathawad AE 24.08.2010

111101342085
5,357 5,040

5,040 5,040 5,197 5,197 30,871 30,871 61,742

656

AEE(CMC).

3.2
4471 PremanandaKumar G H JE 16.03.2011 110077995957 3,826 3,600

3,600 3,693 3,693 3,693 22,105 22,105 44,210

657

AEE(CMC).

3.2
5449 Lokesha.K JA 110097995956 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

658

AEE(CMC).

4
5268 Rangappa AE 06.06.2016 110067996115 4,534 4,266

4,395 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,380 26,380 52,760

659

AEE(CMC).

4.2
4455 Sweetha S JE 14.03.2011 110087996114 3,921 3,693

3,693 3,693 3,693 3,693 22,386 22,386 44,772

660
EE ( C ) 4224 Harishkumar H M ASST 25.02.2008 110087975327 4,534 4,266

4,266 4,266 4,266 4,266 25,864 25,864 51,728

661
AEE (SW).4 4493 Siddhalinga S Biradhar ASST 28.03.2011 111007996113 3,526 3,321

3,321 3,321 3,321 3,321 20,131 20,131 40,262

662
EE(CMC).4 4252 Manjunatha ASST 04.07.2008 110017996112 3,133 2,948

2,948 2,948 2,948 3,041 17,966 17,966 35,932

663

Chairman 

Office/K.2
4549 Rabeena banu S JA 02.05.2011

110141598666
0 8,294

2,759 2,759 2,759 2,759 19,330 19,330 38,660

664
EE(CMC).4 5411 Yogesh JA 22.06.2016 110057996110 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

665

AEE(CMC).

4.1
4373 Sandeep R AE 13.08.2010 110047996116 5,357 5,040

5,040 5,040 5,197 5,197 30,871 30,871 61,742

666

AEE(CMC).

4.2
4982 Krishnakumar P AE 06.06.2016 110161329209 4,534 4,266

4,395 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,380 26,380 52,760

667

AEE(CMC).

4
5549 Abineethi R Mooramatti JA

110101599352 3,287 2,215 2,215 2,215 9,932 9,932 19,864



668

AEE(CMC).

4.2
4638 Geetha J P Helper 06.02.2012 110048084533 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

669

AO(IAW)AC(I

CC)/AC
4182 Manjula N A S 18.02.2008 110067963745 4,671 4,395

4,524 4,524 4,524 4,524 27,162 27,162 54,324

670
AO(IAW) 4502 Shobha G Sr.ASST 28.03.2011 110057963902 3,525 3,321

3,321 3,321 3,321 3,321 20,130 20,130 40,260

671
EE(QA) 4502 Preeti J JE 15.03.2011 110077963901 3,920 3,693

3,693 3,693 3,693 3,693 22,385 22,385 44,770

672

EO (B & 

V)/N.1/N/SE

1

4613 Usha Rani A MR 14.12.2011 110047996102 1,546 1,546
1,546 1,546 1,546 1,546 9,276 9,276 18,552

673
EE(QA) 4264 Baby Poornima N JA 01.10.2008 111007963726 2,999 2,822

2,822 2,822 2,822 2,822 17,109 17,109 34,218

674
AEE(NE).1 4651 Bhagavathi R JA 05.07.2012 110067958111 2,933 2,759

2,759 2,759 2,759 2,759 16,728 16,728 33,456

675
AEE(NE).1 4631 Hanumantharaya JA 25.01.2011 110047958109 2,933 2,759

2,759 2,759 2,759 2,759 16,728 16,728 33,456

676

AEE 

(SW).2/QA/

W.1

4629 Vishwanath rao S JA 25.01.2012
110151341532

2,933 2,759
2,759 2,759 2,759 2,759 16,728 16,728 33,456

677
AEE(NW).3 4537 Geetha M JA 02.05.2011 110067982912 2,933 2,759

2,759 2,759 2,759 2,759 16,728 16,728 33,456

678

AEE(NE).2/

TAX/'C'
4548 Sunanda G JA 29.04.2011 110047964864 2,933 2,759

2,759 2,759 2,759 2,759 16,728 16,728 33,456

679
EE(QA) 5405 Santhosh Kumar K JA 22.06.2016 110037963903 2,356 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,635 13,635 27,270

680
EE(QA) 5460 Prakash Malabadi JA 23.06.2016 110017963904 2,356 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,635 13,635 27,270

681

EE(QA)/NW

.3
4179 Nagarathnamma S MR 18.02.2008 110037963724 5,632 2,759

2,759 2,759 2,759 2,759 19,427 19,427 38,854

682
EE(QA) 4439 Nalina L Chemist G.II21.03.2011 111007963905 3,918 3,693

3,693 3,693 3,693 3,693 22,383 22,383 44,766

683
EE(QA) 5293 Manjunatha B V Lab Asst. G.I 110007964852 2,933 2,759

2,822 2,822 2,822 2,822 16,980 16,980 33,960

684
EE(QA) 4250 Mahesh B Lab Asst. G.II24.05.2008 110087963906 2,933 2,822

2,822 2,822 2,822 2,822 17,043 17,043 34,086

685
EE(QA) 4442 Poonam O P Soni Lab Asst. G.II16.03.2011 110067963907 2,730 2,570

2,570 2,570 2,570 2,570 15,580 15,580 31,160

686

EE(QA)/S/C

H.1
4443 Suresh S Lab Asst. G.II16.03.2011 110087964022 2,730 2,570

2,570 2,570 2,570 2,570 15,580 15,580 31,160

687
EE(QA) 5294 Kavyashri K Lab Asst. G.II06.06.2016 110067964023 2,356 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,635 13,635 27,270

688

Chairman 

Office
4603 Nataraj H K driver 03.10.2011 110037992415 2,666 2,507

2,507 2,507 2,507 2,507 15,201 15,201 30,402

689
EE(QA) 5295 Kavyashri H C lab Asst. G.II06.06.2016 110047964024 2,356 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,635 13,635 27,270

690
EE(CHW) 5272 Anil Kumar K AE 06.06.2016 110017981691 4,533 4,266

4,266 4,498 4,395 4,395 26,353 26,353 52,706

691
EE(CHW) Prathap Reddy AE 110058009807 4,533 4,266

4,266 4,266 4,266 4,395 25,992 25,992 51,984

692
EE(CHW) 4178 Sudhmani M V AS 18.02.2008 110038009095 4,533 4,266

4,266 4,266 4,266 4,266 25,863 25,863 51,726

693
EE(CHW) 4239 Chandrashekar M ASST 16.04.2008 110037981690 3,065 2,885

2,885 2,885 2,885 2,948 17,553 17,553 35,106

694
EE(CHW) 5415 Manjunath H K JA 22.06.2016 110008009933 2,356 2,215

2,215 2,281 0 4,532 13,599 13,599 27,198



695
EE(CHW) 4932 Nagendra B R Helper 08.07.2015 110131329253 2,025 1,905

1,905 1,905 1,905 2,061 11,706 11,706 23,412

696

AEE(CHW).

1/cmc.2
4407 Yathiraj V AE 09.09.2010 110087982696 5,358 5,040

5,040 5,040 5,040 5,197 30,715 30,715 61,430

697

AEE(CHW).

1
5276 K S Karthik AE 06.06.2016 110007996104 4,533 0

8,635 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,353 26,353 52,706

698

AEE(CHW).

1
5506 J Bhagyalakshmi JE 17.06.2016 110007996331 3,329 3,134

3,175 3,227 3,227 3,227 19,319 19,319 38,638

699

AEE(CHW).

1
5347 B M Manjunath ASST 08.06.2016 110097996332 2,933 0

5,566 2,822 2,822 2,822 16,965 16,965 33,930

700

AEE(CHW).

1
5292 P C Devendra Chemist G.II07.06.2016 110027996330 3,329 3,134

3,209 3,227 3,227 3,227 19,353 19,353 38,706

701

AEE(CHW).

1
4743 Srinivasa Y JA 05.06.2013 110057996334 2,531 2,381

2,444 2,444 2,444 2,444 14,688 14,688 29,376

702

AEE(CHW).

1
5380 Fakirappa V Doddarayi Operator 09.06.2016 110077996106 2,597 2,444

2,488 2,507 2,507 2,507 15,050 15,050 30,100

703

AEE(CHW).

1
5382 M Rani Operator 09.06.2016 110007996328 2,597 2,444

2,488 2,507 2,507 2,507 15,050 15,050 30,100

704

AEE(CHW).

1
5397 A S Madhura Operator 09.06.2016 110027996327 2,597 2,444

2,488 2,507 2,507 2,507 15,050 15,050 30,100

705

AEE(CHW).

1
5396 Srikanth Operator 09.06.2016 110057996107 2,597 2,444

2,488 2,507 2,507 2,507 15,050 15,050 30,100

706

AEE(CHW).

1
Shivalingu Operator 04.07.2016 110097996329 2,597 2,444

2,444 2,499 2,507 2,507 14,998 14,998 29,996

707

AEE(CHW).

1
5399 Sannalakshmana Operator 09.06.2016 110037996108 2,597 2,444

2,488 2,507 2,507 2,507 15,050 15,050 30,100

708

AEE(CHW).

1
5352 Anil Kumar Electrition  G.II19.07.2016 110097996105 2,597 2,444

2,490 2,507 2,507 2,507 15,052 15,052 30,104

709

AEE(CHW).

1
4511 Ramesh Somalu lamani driver 23.04.2011 110077996333 2,729 2,570

2,570 2,570 2,570 2,570 15,579 15,579 31,158

710

AEE(CHW).

1
4862 Swapna M R Jr. Attender 24.04.2013 110042285304 2,186 2,060

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,486 12,486 24,972

711

AEE(CHW).

1
4700 Basavegowda Helper 27.05.2013 110067996339 2,134 2,060

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,434 12,434 24,868

712

AEE(CHW).

1
4689 Dhananjaya H M Helper 24.05.2013 111007996337 2,134 2,060

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,434 12,434 24,868

713

AEE(CHW).

1
4695

Parasurama 

hanumanthappa talavara
Helper 16.05.2013 110087996338 2,134 2,060

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,434 12,434 24,868

714

AEE(CHW).

1
4751 Kumar K S Helper 03.07.2013 110017996336 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,330 12,330 24,660

715

AEE(CHW).

1/E.2
4766 Mahesh M Helper 03.07.2013 111007996340 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,330 12,330 24,660

716

AEE(CHW).

1
4812 Syed gous ershad Helper 22.07.2013 110181329189 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,330 12,330 24,660

717
AEE(CHW).1new 4916 Yogesh Kumar Helper 11.06.2015 110131329219 2,025 1,905

1,905 1,905 1,905 2,113 11,758 11,758 23,516

718

AEE(CHW).

1
4389 Sudhakar V Sweeper 28.08.2010 110037996335 2,298 2,163

2,163 2,163 2,215 2,215 13,217 13,217 26,434

719

AEE(CHW).

1
4780 Shashikumar S D Sweeper 08.07.2013 110171329265 2,080 3,660

2,060 2,112 2,112 2,112 14,136 14,136 28,272

720

AEE(CHW).

1/E.2
4679

Mahesh thimmanna 

gunaga
Sweeper 18.03.2013 110047993717 2,243 2,067

2,067 2,112 2,112 2,112 12,713 12,713 25,426

721
AEE(CHW).1new 4927 K C Sampath kumar Sweeper 15.06.2015 110171329220 2,083 1,957

1,957 1,957 1,957 1,957 11,868 11,868 23,736



722
AEE(CHW).1new 4959 Shivamadunayak A M

Banasiga & 

Supervisor
22.01.2016 110068010382 2,080 1,957

0 3,914 1,957 1,957 11,865 11,865 23,730

723

AEE(CHW).

1
4265 Ravi P Jr., Helper 27.09.2008 110027993718 2,080 1,957

1,957 1,957 1,957 2,008 11,916 11,916 23,832

724

AEE(CHW).

2
K Chethan Kumar AE 06.06.2016 110037982869 4,533 4,266

4,395 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,379 26,379 52,758

725

(S).3/WANP

/E.4/E.3/S.2/

W.2/s-3

4415 Dhushyanth N JE 09.09.2010 110057975676 2,732 2,570
2,570 2,570 2,570 2,633 15,645 15,645 31,290

726

AEE(CHW).

2
Yashwanth Gunjali JE 22.06.2016 110077982870 3,329 3,134

3,227 3,227 3,227 3,227 19,371 19,371 38,742

727

AEE(WWM/

VYL)
5463 KrishnaShetty H S J A 22.06.2016 111000841425 2,356 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,635 13,635 27,270

728

AEE(CHW).

2
Babu K N operator 09.06.2016 110007982686 2,597 2,444

2,507 2,507 2,507 2,507 15,069 15,069 30,138

729

AEE(CHW).

2
Sabanna Yarademmi operator 09.06.2016 110027982685 2,597 2,444

2,507 2,507 2,507 2,507 15,069 15,069 30,138

730

AEE(CHW).

2
Sukanya R operator 09.06.2016 110097982687 2,597 2,444

2,507 2,507 2,507 2,507 15,069 15,069 30,138

731

AEE(CHW).

2
Santhosh Rathod operator 10.06.2016 110087982861 2,597 2,444

2,507 2,507 2,507 2,507 15,069 15,069 30,138

732

AEE(CHW).

2
Manjunath P Electrition  G.II08.06.2016 110067982859 2,597 2,444

2,507 2,507 2,507 2,507 15,069 15,069 30,138

733

AEE(CHW).

2
Kupendra H S electrition  G.II08.06.2016 111007982860 2,597 2,444

2,507 2,507 2,507 2,507 15,069 15,069 30,138

734

AEE(CHW).

2
4513

Agatirta 

Bheemanagaowda
driver 23.04.2011 110067982683 2,729 2,570

2,570 2,570 2,570 2,570 15,579 15,579 31,158

735

AEE(CHW).

2
4284 Deepa S Sr. attender 03.06.2009 110067982862 2,407 2,266

2,318 2,318 2,318 2,318 13,945 13,945 27,890

736

AEE(CHW).

3
4996 Dilip Kumar D J AE 06.06.2016 110171329282 4,533 4,266

4,395 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,379 26,379 52,758

737

AEE(CHW).

4/K.CH.1
4462 Vijayakumar eragar JE 16.03.2011 111007981692 3,920 3,693

3,693 3,693 3,693 3,693 22,385 22,385 44,770

738

AEE(CHW).

3
5500 Vasanth Kumar H JE 17.06.2016 110017975325 3,329 3,134

3,227 3,227 3,227 3,227 19,371 19,371 38,742

739

AEE(CHW).

3
4590 Mahadevappa ASST 27.06.2011 110037975324 3,329 3,134

3,134 3,134 3,134 3,692 19,557 19,557 39,114

740

AEE(CHW).

3
5465 Prakash Poojary JA 22.06.2016 110057975323 2,356 0

0 1,572 0 0 3,928 3,928 7,856

741

AEE(CHW).

3
5381 Jagadish D S Operator 10.06.2016 110077975322 2,597 2,444

2,507 2,507 2,507 2,507 15,069 15,069 30,138

742

AEE(CHW).

3
5390

Mallanagowda H 

Biradara
Operator 09.06.2016 110007975320 2,597 2,444

2,507 2,507 2,507 2,507 15,069 15,069 30,138

743

AEE(CHW).

3
5391 Rajasaheb Avati Operator 09.06.2016 110077975319 2,597 2,444

2,507 2,507 2,507 2,507 15,069 15,069 30,138

744

AEE(CHW).

3
5392 Mythri K Operator 09.06.2016 110097976937 2,597 2,444

2,444 2,444 2,444 2,505 14,878 14,878 29,756

745

AEE(CHW).

3
5357 Vittala Poojari Electrition  G.II08.06.2016 110097975318 2,597 2,444

2,507 2,507 2,507 2,507 15,069 15,069 30,138

746

AEE(CHW).

3
5358 Sudha N P Electrition  G.II08.06.2016 110007975317 2,597 2,444

2,507 2,507 2,507 2,507 15,069 15,069 30,138

747

AEE(CHW).

3
4261 Dayananda T B Jr. Attender 26.08.2008 110027975316 2,465 2,318

2,318 2,318 2,381 2,381 14,181 14,181 28,362

748

AEE(S)2/(C

HW).3
4637 Surya Kanth L Helper 06.02.2012 110067992551 2,189 2,060

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,489 12,489 24,978



749

AEE(CHW).

3
4857 Ramesh K T Helper 21.01.2014 110007976936 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,008 2,008 2,008 12,174 12,174 24,348

750

AEE(CHW).

3 new
4906 Kempegowda C Helper 18.05.2015 110191329281 2,025 1,905

1,905 1,905 1,905 1,905 11,550 11,550 23,100

751

AEE(CHW).

3 new
4935 Beerappa Katenahalli Helper 07.07.2015 110101329280 2,025 1,905

1,905 1,905 1,905 1,905 11,550 11,550 23,100

752

AEE(CHW).

3 new fm 

04/16

4962
Gangappa rudrappa 

gowrakkanavara
Helper 21.03.2016 110097975674 2,023 1,905

1,905 1,905 1,905 1,905 11,548 11,548 23,096

753

AEE(CHW).

4
4995 Manjunath S AE 06.06.2016 110131329172 4,533 4,266

4,369 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,353 26,353 52,706

754

AEE(CHW).

4
5262 Pallavi R AE 06.06.2016 110101210192 4,533 4,266

4,373 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,357 26,357 52,714

755

AEE(CHW).

4
Raghu M AE 110151210195 4,533 4,266

4,369 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,353 26,353 52,706

756

AEE(CHW).

4
5502 Vaseem Ulla Khan N JE 18.06.2016 110151210200 3,329 3,134

3,175 3,227 3,227 3,227 19,319 19,319 38,638

757
AEE(W).3 5526 M S Sunil kumar J A 17.10.2016 110007823862 2,356 2,215

2,215 2,215 2,215 2,215 13,431 13,431 26,862

758

AEE(CHW).

4
5376 Basavaraju M Sajjan DEO 08.06.2016 110131210201 2,356 2,215

2,254 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,623 13,623 27,246

759

AEE(CHW).

4
5395 Kishor N Operator 09.06.2016 110171210194 2,597 2,444

2,488 2,507 2,507 2,507 15,050 15,050 30,100

760

AEE(CHW).

4
5383 Bahubali Naganur Operator 09.06.2016 110191210193 2,597 2,444

2,488 2,507 2,507 2,507 15,050 15,050 30,100

761

AEE(CHW).

4
5354 Ramesh N Electrition 08.06.2016 110181210199 2,597 2,444

2,490 2,507 2,507 2,507 15,052 15,052 30,104

762

AEE(CHW).

4/NE.1
4285 Shanmugam Helper 08.06.2009 110111210197 141 4,430

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,635 13,635 27,270

763

AEE(CHW).

4/SE.3
4715 Chikkaputtaiah Helper 16.05.2013 111101210198 2,134 2,060

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,434 12,434 24,868

764

AEE(CHW).

4/SE.3
4866 Manikantaswamy N Helper 14.02.2014 111101329174 2,133 2,008

2,008 0 4,016 0 10,165 10,165 20,330

765

AEE(CHW).

4 NEW
4921 Basavaraj M Jr. Helper 11.06.2015 111101655024 2,025 1,905

1,905 1,905 1,905 1,905 11,550 11,550 23,100

766
AEE(E).2 4711 Mahendra Sanka Helper 14.05.2013

110121598670
1,067 1,004

2,008 2,008 2,267 2,008 10,362 10,362 20,724

767

EE(R B & C 

Sy)/WAC
4353 Shilpa V AE 08.07.2010 111101329207 5,040 5,357

5,040 5,197 5,197 5,197 31,028 31,028 62,056

768

EE(R B & C 

Sy)
4361 Lakshmi Yadhav K AE 08.07.2010 110017995946 5,040 5,357

5,040 5,197 5,197 5,197 31,028 31,028 62,056

769

EE(R B & C 

Sy)/(WAC, P 

& D)

5290 Kavithakala C AE 06.06.2016 111007995947 4,266 4,534
4,395 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,380 26,380 52,760

770

EE(R B & C 

Sy)/(WAC, P 

& D)

5291 Likhitha S R AE 06.06.2016 110087995948 4,266 4,534
4,395 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,380 26,380 52,760

771

AO(IAW)/E

E(CMC).3
4493 Geetha Lamani Sr., ASST 28.03.2011 111008009617 4,266 4,534

4,266 4,266 4,266 4,266 25,864 25,864 51,728

772

EE(R B & C 

Sy)/(WAC, P 

& D)

4594 Manju Shreyas V JA 18.07.2011 110151209578 2,507 2,665
2,506 2,569 2,570 2,570 15,387 15,387 30,774

773

EE(R B & C 

Sy)
5433 H Jagadeesha JA 110191209593 2,215 2,354

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

774

EE(R B & C 

Sy) NEW
4938 Abdulsab kalburgi Helper 09.09.2015 110067995949 1,905 2,025

1,905 1,905 1,905 1,905 11,550 11,550 23,100

775

EE, (PS & 

BW)
5277 Asha M R AE 06.06.2016 110007981697 4,533 4,266

4,395 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,379 26,379 52,758



776

EE, (PS & 

BW)
5437 Bindu M JA 22.06.2016 110047981700 2,356 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,635 13,635 27,270

777

AEE(CHW).

3
5386 Avinash D N operator 09.06.2016 110097975321 2,597 2,444

2,507 2,507 2,507 2,507 15,069 15,069 30,138

778

EE, (PS & 

BW)
4767 Krishnappa K Helper 11.07.2013 110087958107 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,330 12,330 24,660

779

EE, (PS & 

BW) CS
4618 Lakshmi Sweeper 22.12.2011 110057981834 2,247 2,112

2,112 2,112 2,112 2,112 12,807 12,807 25,614

780
AEE(Ele).1 5503 Vijay Kumar AE 20.06.2016 110007964883 3,331 3,134

3,227 3,227 3,227 3,227 19,373 19,373 38,746

781
AEE(Ele).1 4533 Pushpa K R JA 02.05.2011 110017964891 2,932 2,759

2,759 2,759 2,759 2,759 16,727 16,727 33,454

782
AEE(Ele).1 5379 Shivananda Ghattargi operator 09.06.2016 110097964884 2,597 2,444

2,507 2,507 2,507 2,507 15,069 15,069 30,138

783
AEE(Ele).1 5385

Ramesh Ningappa 

Dhanagowda
Operator 09.06.2016 110077964885 2,597 2,444

2,507 2,507 2,507 2,507 15,069 15,069 30,138

784
AEE(Ele).1 5387 Siddana Gowda Operator 09.06.2016 110057964886 2,597 2,444

2,507 2,507 2,507 2,507 15,069 15,069 30,138

785
AEE(Ele).1 5350 Siddaraju A S Elec G.2 08.06.2016 110067981694 2,597 2,444

2,507 2,507 2,507 2,507 15,069 15,069 30,138

786
AEE(Ele).1 4735 Raghunandan V R Helper 31.05.2013 110017964888 2,134 2,008

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,382 12,382 24,764

787

AEE(Ele).1/

PS&BW
4770

Sangappa nagappa 

holugeri
Helper 04.07.2013 111007964889 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,330 12,330 24,660

788
AEE(Ele).1 4592 Somashekar M Jr. Helper 04.07.2011 110037964890 1,928 1,814

1,814 1,854 1,854 1,854 11,118 11,118 22,236

789
AEE(Ele).2 5278 T Y Madhu AE 06.06.2016 110048008794 4,533 4,266

4,395 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,379 26,379 52,758

790
AEE(Ele).2 5424 R Raghavendra JA 22.06.2016 111008009939 2,356 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,635 13,635 27,270

791

AEE(Ele).3/

NW.1
4759 Arvind M Helper 04.07.2013 110037996125 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,330 12,330 24,660

792

AEE(Ele).4/

Chairman 

Office

4404 Nagaraj R Typist 02.09.2010 110077996591 2,731 2,570
2,570 2,570 2,570 2,633 15,644 15,644 31,288

793
AEE(Ele).4 5389 Punith K R Operator 09.06.2016 110097992409 2,597 2,444

2,507 2,507 2,507 2,507 15,069 15,069 30,138

794
AEE(Ele).4 5378 Vinay Prasad Operator 09.06.2016 110077996588 2,597 2,444

2,507 2,507 2,507 2,507 15,069 15,069 30,138

795
AEE(Ele).4 5400 Roopavathi Bayi k operator 09.06.2016 110057996589 2,597 2,444

2,507 2,507 2,507 2,507 15,069 15,069 30,138

796
AEE(Ele).4 5393 Indramma C S Operator 09.06.2016 110007992411 2,597 2,444

2,507 2,507 2,507 2,507 15,069 15,069 30,138

797
AEE(Ele).4 5351 Punith Kumar Pakked Elec G.2 08.06.2016 110027992410 2,597 2,444

2,507 2,507 2,507 2,507 15,069 15,069 30,138

798
AEE(Ele).4 5355 Sowmya K B Elec G.2 13.06.2016 110007992408 2,597 2,444

2,444 2,444 2,444 2,444 14,817 14,817 29,634

799

AEE(Ele).4/ 

new
4926 Shiva kumar Nidoni San. Worker 15.06.2015 110181329225 2,080 1,957

1,957 1,957 1,957 1,957 11,865 11,865 23,730

800
AEE(Ele).4 4769 Girish R Helper 03.07.2013 110047992406 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,330 12,330 24,660

801
AEE(Ele).4 4791 Veeresh B Hunagunda Helper 12.07.2013 111101329224 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,330 12,330 24,660

802

AEE(Ele).4/ 

new
4920 Satish R Helper 12.06.2015 110141329227 2,025 1,905

1,905 1,905 1,905 1,905 11,550 11,550 23,100



803

AEE(CHW).

3 new
4933 Manjunath akki Helper 07.07.2015 110077975675 2,025 1,905

1,905 1,905 1,905 1,905 11,550 11,550 23,100

804

AEE(CHW).

3
4864

Dadusab Hatelsab 

godekar
Helper 29.01.2014 110161329226 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,008 2,008 2,008 12,174 12,174 24,348

805

Chairman 

Office
4979 Raghunandan G V AE 06.06.2016 110181329175 4,533 4,266

4,395 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,379 26,379 52,758

806

EE(WWM/V

YL)
4245 Mahesh V JA 19.05.2008 110047982782 4,533 4,266

4,266 4,266 4,266 4,266 25,863 25,863 51,726

807
EE(STP)VH 4497 Basavaraja Garasnagi ASST 29.03.2011 110087995934 3,525 3,321

3,321 3,321 3,321 3,321 20,130 20,130 40,260

808

EE(QA)/NO

RTH
4440 Prakash Dharani Chemist G.I 16.03.2012 110057992400 4,260 4,008

4,008 4,653 4,137 4,137 25,203 25,203 50,406

809
EE(STP)VH 5255 Shruthi J AE 06.06.2016 110017995932 4,533 4,266

4,395 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,379 26,379 52,758

810
EE(STP)VH 4991 Jayaprakash B K AE 06.06.2016 110037995931 4,533 4,266

4,395 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,379 26,379 52,758

811
EE(STP)VH 5467 Annaiah C B JA 22.06.2016 111007995933 2,356 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,635 13,635 27,270

812
EE(STP)VH 5456 Divya G JA 22.06.2016 110037992401 2,356 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,635 13,635 27,270

813

EE(NI&PO)/

SOUTH
4411 Smitha G V AE 08.09.2010 110018084039 5,357 5,040

5,040 5,040 5,040 5,197 30,714 30,714 61,428

814
EE(NI&PO)/ 5289 Mohammed Mudassir AE 110171655020 4,534 4,266

4,395 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,380 26,380 52,760

815
EE(NI&PO)/ Lekha B Gavadi 110088019159 4,534 4,266

4,266 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,251 26,251 52,502

816

EE(NI&PO)/

C
4454 Rekha K JE 15.03.2011 110028025662 4,534 4,266

4,266 4,266 4,395 4,395 26,122 26,122 52,244

817

EE(SE)/AC(

A) NIPO
4605 Nuthan H ASST 05.11.2011 110078025665 3,331 3,134

0 0 9,402 4,018 19,885 19,885 39,770

818

AEE E.4  

new fm 

03/16

4960 Sudhindra P Ithal JA 04.02.2016 110098008802 2,407 2,266
2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,737 13,737 27,474

819
EE(NI&PO)/ Tanuja N JA 110098025664 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

820

EE New 

Water/
4349 Sunil kumar G S AE 08.07.2010 110057983423 5,357 5,040

5,040 5,197 5,197 5,197 31,028 31,028 62,056

821

EE New 

Water/
5448 P S Chaitra JA 22.06.2016 110097983421 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

822
AEE(W).2 4310 Mahesh K JE 28.10.2008 110097996346 2,998 2,822

2,822 2,822 2,822 2,822 17,108 17,108 34,216

823

EE New 

Water/
5450 Prashanth Yalagi JA 22.06.2016 110077983422 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

824
EO (B & V) 5263 Kala B N AE 06.06.2016 110067996101 4,534 4,266

4,395 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,380 26,380 52,760

825

AEE 

(C).1/EO/C

MC.3

4469 Raghavendra M JE 14.03.2011
110161342090

9,742 4,266
4,266 4,266 4,266 4,266 31,072 31,072 62,144

826
EO (B & V) 4898 Nirmala JE 02.03.2015

110083940813
3,430 3,227

3,603 3,321 3,321 3,321 20,223 20,223 40,446

827
EO (B & V) 5507 Ravindra haligeri JE 17.06.2016 110058084040 3,331 3,134

3,227 3,227 3,227 3,227 19,373 19,373 38,746

828
EO (B & V) 4865 Manasa JA 10.02.2014

110121342092
2,530 2,381

2,381 2,381 2,381 2,381 14,435 14,435 28,870

829
EE(CMC).3 4316 Nandini V JA 07.01.2010

110141598781
3,341 2,759

2,759 2,759 2,759 2,759 17,136 17,136 34,272



830
EO (B & V) 5469 Sushmitha S JA 01.07.2016 110067993716 2,354 2,215

2,215 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,582 13,582 27,164

831

EO (B & 

V)/NE.1/B&

V

4400 Sadhasiva kambla Typist 02.09.2010
111101341695

2,995 2,822
2,822 2,822 2,822 2,822 17,105 17,105 34,210

832
EO (B & V) 4786 Nagaraj K Helper 11.07.2013 111007993714 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,330 12,330 24,660

833
EO (B & V) 4845 Jagadish C Helper 10.12.2013 110151329218 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,008 2,008 2,008 12,174 12,174 24,348

834
EO (B & V) new 4919 Vijay Kumar Helper 110057993644 2,025 1,905

1,905 1,905 1,905 1,957 11,602 11,602 23,204

835
EO (B & V) 4504 Gowramma Sweeper 06.04.2011 110017993713 2,296 2,163

2,163 2,163 2,163 2,163 13,111 13,111 26,222

836
EO (B & V) 4632 Susheelamma Sweeper 30.01.2012 110087993715 2,080 1,957

1,957 1,957 1,957 1,957 11,865 11,865 23,730

837
EO (B & V) 4840 Premalatha Watchman 15.03.2013 110171329217 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,008 2,008 2,008 12,174 12,174 24,348

838

EE(C 

store)/CMC.

3.2

4346 Rangaswamy D AE 08.07.2010 111007996094
0 0 0 0

839

AEE(C 

store)/(W).2
5287 Chetana kumari G AE 06.06.2016 110048010383 4,533 4,266

4,395 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,379 26,379 52,758

840
EE(C store) 4486 Shobha M G ASST 28.03.2011 110067996096 3,617 3,321

3,321 3,321 3,321 3,321 20,222 20,222 40,444

841
EE(C store) 5484 M N Mahesha JA 22.06.2016 110027996098 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

842

EE(C 

store)/AC(A)
4399 Poornima Devi B V Typist 02.09.2010 110047996097 2,995 2,822

2,822 2,822 2,822 2,822 17,105 17,105 34,210

843
EE(C store) 4802 Peddaraju C Helper 09.07.2013 110007996099 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,330 12,330 24,660

844

EE(STP_K&

C)
5260 Ashwini D H AE 06.06.2016 110077995943 4,533 4,266

4,369 4,395 4,421 4,395 26,379 26,379 52,758

845
EE SDC

5490
Srinivas S JA 22.06.2016 110141209217 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

846
EE(SW)

Lalsab Mohammed 

Momin
JA 110017982906 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

847
EE(NE)/N 4211 Kanchana Doddamani  ASST 22.01.2008 110097958132 4,624 4,266

4,266 4,266 4,266 4,266 25,954 25,954 51,908

848

AEE(S).1/C.

3/E.2
4348 Hanumantha ganti AE 08.07.2010

110121598779
5,117 4,911

6,257 5,040 5,040 5,040 31,405 31,405 62,810

849

EE(K & C) 

vally
5281 Vivek M AE 06.06.2016 110078009935 4,534 4,266

4,395 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,380 26,380 52,760

850
EE(QA) 5279 Asma M AE 06.06.2016 110047963746 4,534 4,266

4,395 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,380 26,380 52,760

851

EE(WAC, P 

& D)
4873 Anjanamurthy K JA/JE 05.06.2014 110141329177 2,464 2,318

2,381 2,381 2,381 0 11,925 11,925 23,850

852
AEE ( C ).1 4241 Praveen kumar M JA 15.05.2008 110098084519 1,040 0

2,759 2,759 2,759 2,759 12,076 12,076 24,152

853
AC(A) 4241 Krishnamurthy B Sr.ASST 13.12.2009 110008019149 3,331

3,134 3,134 3,134 3,134 3,134 19,001 19,001 38,002

854
AO(IAW) 4531 Prathibha R ASST 02.05.2011 110068025660 2,932

2,759 2,759 0 5,518 2,759 16,727 16,727 33,454

855

AO(IAW)/W

.3
4262 Vishalakshi K ASST 21.08.2008 110028019151 2,731

2,570 2,570 2,570 2,570 2,570 15,581 15,581 31,162

856

AEE(W).1/

W.2
4532 Roopa T N ASST 02.05.2011 111007982809 2,932

2,759 2,759 2,759 2,759 2,759 16,727 16,727 33,454



857
EE(S) 5402 Poornima S R Stenographer17.06.2016 110095434796 2,932

2,759 2,822 2,822 2,822 2,822 16,979 16,979 33,958

858
AC(A) 4879 Kumar R JA 30.07.2014 110141329180 2,464

2,318 2,318 2,381 2,381 2,381 14,243 14,243 28,486

859
AC(A) 4391 Gunavathi V JA 04.09.2010 110078019154 2,731

2,570 2,570 2,570 2,570 2,633 15,644 15,644 31,288

860
AC(A) 4401 Rajupoojari JA 02.09.2010 110008019152 2,731

2,570 2,570 2,570 2,570 2,633 15,644 15,644 31,288

861
AC(A) 5440 Dilip Kumar D N JA 22.06.2016 110028025242 2,354

2,215 2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

862
AC(A) 5451 Sridevi O JA 22.06.2016 110048025661 2,354

2,215 2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

863
AC(A) 5461 Muniraja k v JA 22.06.2016 110058019155 2,354

2,215 2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

864
AC(A) 5427 Mohan H S JA 22.06.2016 110028025659 2,354

2,215 2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

865
AC(A) 4854 Narashimaraju Helper 08.01.2014 110121329181 2,134

2,008 2,008 2,008 2,008 2,008 12,174 12,174 24,348

866
AC(A) 4878 Lokeshnaik M R Helper 14.07.2014 110033590191 2,080

1,957 1,957 2,008 2,008 2,008 12,018 12,018 24,036

867
AO(IAW) 4231 Venkatesh R D A S 03.10.2008 110121209221

9,470 4,782 5,427 4,911 4,911 4,911 34,412 34,412 68,824

868
AO ( R ) 4472 Ganganagowda Patil ASST 28.03.2011 110088008792

4,533 4,266 4,266 4,266 4,266 4,266 25,863 25,863 51,726

869

Chairman 

Office
4436 Rakshith ganapathi B C ASST 28.03.2011 110007995941 3,329

3,134 3,134 13,417 4,266 4,266 31,546 31,546 63,092

870

AEE(N).2/C

MC.2/
4226 Maniyanayaka ASST 27.02.2008 111007995298 3,329

3,134 3,134 3,134 3,134 3,134 18,999 18,999 37,998

871
AEE(NW).1 4178 Sudamani G C ASST 18.02.2008 111008010380 3,329

3,134 3,134 3,134 3,134 3,134 18,999 18,999 37,998

872
EE(K).4 4212 Vanishree MG JA 18.08.2008 110101209222 3,329

3,134 3,134 3,134 3,134 3,134 18,999 18,999 37,998

873
AO(IAW)

Basavaraju duragappa 

dalawai
ASST 110017996594

2,933 2,759 2,822 2,822 2,822 2,822 16,980 16,980 33,960

874
AO(IAW) 4627 Seema R ASST 25.01.2012 111008025672

2,933 2,759 2,759 2,759 2,759 2,759 16,728 16,728 33,456

875
AO(IAW)

Veena Subhaschandra 

Banakar
JA 111007996595

2,356 2,215 2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,635 13,635 27,270

876
AO(IAW)

Mohamed Rafiq A 

Chapparband
JA 110087996596

2,356 2,215 2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,635 13,635 27,270

877
AO(IAW)

Shambuling 

Mahalingappa Kuchanur
JA 110068008793

2,356 2,215 2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,635 13,635 27,270

878
AO(IAW) Ranjitha R Typist 110037982791

2,356 2,215 2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,635 13,635 27,270

879
AO(IAW) 4968 Shivakumar D K Helper 110181329208

1,971 1,854 1,905 1,905 1,905 1,905 11,445 11,445 22,890

880

Chairman 

Office
4372 Vinutha  D S AE 24.08.2010 110068084031 5,357 5,040

5,040 5,040 5,197 5,197 30,871 30,871 61,742

881

Chairman 

Office
4973 Chandan S AE 10.06.2016

110161599170
4,534 4,266

4,395 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,380 26,380 52,760

882

Chairman 

Office
5259 Arpitha J AE 08.06.2016 110028084033 4,534 4,266

4,395 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,380 26,380 52,760

883

Chairman 

Office
5267 Shilpasree  AE 06.06.2016 110008084034 0 0

0 0 0 0



884

Chairman 

Office
5256 Sindhu C N AE 06.06.2016 111007992417 4,534 4,266

4,395 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,380 26,380 52,760

885

Chairman 

Office
5270 Feroz phasha AE 06.06.2016 110048084032 4,534 4,266

4,395 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,380 26,380 52,760

886

Chairman 

Office 5258 Deepasri K R AE 06.06.2016
110047995936 4,534 4,266

4,395 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,380 26,380 52,760

887

Chairman 

Office Srinath S AE 09.06.2016
110020899413 4,534 4,266

4,395 4,395 4,395 4,395 26,380 26,380 52,760

888

Chairman 

Office
4457 Sowmya JE 15.03.2011 110098084035 3,921 3,693

3,693 3,693 3,693 3,693 22,386 22,386 44,772

889

Chairman 

Office
4306 Jayamma M JPA 23.07.2009 110078084036 4,260 4,008

4,008 4,008 4,137 4,137 24,558 24,558 49,116

890

Chairman 

Office/NIPO
4305 Hemavathi J JPA 31.07.2009 110058010374 4,260 4,008

4,008 4,008 4,008 4,008 24,300 24,300 48,600

891

Chairman 

Office
4485 Siddalingaswamy R Sr ASST 28.03.2011 110097995293 3,526 3,321

3,321 3,321 3,321 3,321 20,131 20,131 40,262

892

Chairman 

Office/R
4557 Rekha M Nayak ASST 28.04.2011 110018084509 3,524 3,321

3,321 3,321 3,321 3,321 20,129 20,129 40,258

893

Chairman 

Office
4498 Bhavya Y H ASST 06.04.2011 110038084508 3,524 3,321

3,321 3,321 3,321 3,321 20,129 20,129 40,258

894

Chairman 

Office
4422 Divya D R ASST 09.01.2012 110021630791 3,842 3,227

3,227 3,227 3,227 3,227 19,977 19,977 39,954

895

Chairman 

Office
4649 Poornima P ASST 07.05.2012 110057993739 3,560 3,227

3,227 3,227 3,227 3,227 19,695 19,695 39,390

896
AO IAW/'C' 4153 Varadarayaswamy G ASST 10.11.2006 110037996593 7,210 3,134

3,134 3,134 3,134 3,134 22,880 22,880 45,760

897

AEE(NW).1/

W.5
4216 Kalpana T ASST 16.02.2008 110017993596 3,331 3,134

3,134 3,134 3,134 3,134 19,001 19,001 38,002

898

AEE(NW).2/

ICC
4251 Vedhavathi ASST 07.07.2008 110067982697 3,331 3,134

3,134 3,134 3,134 3,134 19,001 19,001 38,002

899
AEE (SW).4 4207 Venkatesh murthy ASST 18.02.2008 110047975315 3,331 3,134

3,134 3,134 3,134 3,134 19,001 19,001 38,002

900

AEE(N).3/N.

2
4220 Shylaja R N JA 18.02.2008 110047983429 3,331 3,134

3,134 3,134 3,134 3,134 19,001 19,001 38,002

901
AEE(W).2/C 4203 Roopa K N JE 18.02.2008 110007996345 124 9,805

3,134 3,134 3,134 3,134 22,465 22,465 44,930

902

Chairman 

Office
4957 Jan Peter N ASST 04.11.2015 110027995937 2,999 2,822

2,885 2,822 2,822 2,822 17,172 17,172 34,344

903

Chairman 

Office
4891 Jagadish T ASST 23.01.2015 110057993742 3,067 2,885

2,822 2,885 2,885 2,885 17,429 17,429 34,858

904

Chairman 

Office
5345 Chaitra R ASST 07.06.2016 110097995939 2,932 2,759

2,822 2,822 2,822 2,822 16,979 16,979 33,958

905

Chairman 

Office
4515 Suresh Babu FDSK 13.04.2011 110077993741 3,067 2,885

2,948 2,948 2,948 2,948 17,744 17,744 35,488

906

Chairman 

Office
4171 Sharathkumar R ASST 26.09.2007 110098084522 2,999 2,822

2,822 2,822 2,822 2,885 17,172 17,172 34,344

907

Chairman 

Office
4517 Naveen P ASST 02.05.2011 110077995294 2,932 2,759

2,759 2,759 2,759 2,759 16,727 16,727 33,454

908

Chairman 

Office
4535 Devikarani B R ASST 02.05.2011 110077992413 2,932 2,759

2,759 2,759 2,759 2,759 16,727 16,727 33,454

909

Chairman 

Office
4650 Usha E ASST 02.07.2012 110057995295 2,932 2,759

2,759 2,759 2,759 2,759 16,727 16,727 33,454

910

Chairman 

Office
4254 Ramaiah C ASST 25.08.2008 111007992420 2,932 2,759

2,759 2,759 2,759 2,759 16,727 16,727 33,454



911

Chairman 

Office/NE/N

/E

4525 Renukachari hiremat ASST 02.05.2011 110098010372 2,932 2,759
2,759 2,759 2,759 2,759 16,727 16,727 33,454

912
EE(NE)/(N) 4259 Hemavathi M R ASST 25.08.2008 110097958129 2,932 2,759

2,759 2,759 2,759 2,759 16,727 16,727 33,454

913

Chairman 

Office
5550 krishna ASST 18.05.2017

110084917039 2,759 2,759 2,759 8,277 8,277 16,554

914

Chairman 

Office
4258 Govindaraju JA 23.08.2008 110078084523 2,464 2,318

2,381 2,381 2,381 2,381 14,306 14,306 28,612

915

Chairman 

Office 
4900 Varshita H N JA 13.04.2015 110191329233 2,460 2,318

2,318 2,318 2,318 2,318 14,050 14,050 28,100

916

Chairman 

Office 
4546

  SHRISHAIL B PUJARI
JA Inch JE 05.05.2011

110171598673
2,530 2,381

2,381 2,381 2,381 4,966 17,020 17,020 34,040

917

Chairman 

Office/IAW
4402 Thrilok kumar JA 02.09.2010 110037993743 2,731 2,570

2,570 2,570 2,570 2,633 15,644 15,644 31,288

918

Chairman 

Office 
5452 Kusuma G JA 22.06.2016 110058084037 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

919

Chairman 

Office 
5471 Kavya C JA 22.06.2016 110098084360 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

920

Chairman 

Office 
5472 Mohan kumar p JA 22.06.2016 110098010369 2,354 2,215

0 4,430 2,332 2,266 13,597 13,597 27,194

921

Chairman 

Office 
5421 Rajashekariah D R JA 22.06.2016 110097995942 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

922

Chairman 

Office 
5439 Priyanka G N JA 22.06.2016 110008010368 2,354 2,215

2,215 0 0 6,846 13,630 13,630 27,260

923

Chairman 

Office 
5412 Navya S Hegde JA 22.06.2016 111008084530 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

924

Chairman 

Office 
5431 chaitra B A JA 22.06.2016 110028010370 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

925

Chairman 

Office 
5495 Veena JA 22.06.2016 110018084512 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

926

Chairman 

Office 
5426 Jayashanker K C JA 22.06.2016 110017992416 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

927

Chairman 

Office 
5435 Bhavyasri D JA 24.06.2016 110057992414 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

928

Chairman 

Office 5435 Nagaraju H S JA 08.08.2016
110078084361 2,354 2,215

2,215 2,215 2,266 2,266 13,531 13,531 27,062

929

Chairman 

Office 5435 Parushurama Nandivale JA 08.08.2016
110058084359 2,354 2,215

2,215 2,215 2,266 2,266 13,531 13,531 27,062

930

Chairman 

Office 
4544 Shobha M S JA 05.02.2011 110008010371 105 0

0 0 17,549 17,654 17,654 35,308

931

Chairman 

Office
4648 Prathibha byahatti Stenographer 18.04.2012 110038010375 0 25,469

2,948 2,948 2,948 2,948 37,261 37,261 74,522

932

Chairman 

Office
4363 Radika N Stenographer 07.09.2010 110047996598 3,133 2,948

2,948 2,948 2,948 2,948 17,873 17,873 35,746

933

Chairman 

Office
4283 Ravindra R Sr. Typist 07.05.2009 110007995938 3,232 3,041

3,041 3,041 3,134 3,134 18,623 18,623 37,246

934

Chairman 

Office
4398 Veena C Typist 02.09.2010 110097993740 2,932 2,885

2,822 2,822 2,822 2,822 17,105 17,105 34,210

935

Chairman 

Office 

AC(A)/QA

4616 Nalinakshi H Typist/inch. JE03.01.2012 110088025673 2,932 2,759
2,759 2,759 2,759 2,759 16,727 16,727 33,454

936

AO(IAW)/W

.3
4614 Lakshmi Typist 04.01.2012 110057996592 2,932 2,759

2,759 2,759 2,759 2,759 16,727 16,727 33,454

937

EE(SE)/AEE 

ELE.1
4508 Ballari Nazeema Typist 13.04.2011 110017982789 2,932 2,759

2,759 2,759 2,759 2,759 16,727 16,727 33,454



938

Chairman 

Office
5370 Kavya P Typist 08.06.2016 110022534444 2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

939

Chairman 

Office
5368 Babitha R Typist 07.06.2016

110131598675
2,354 2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

940

Chairman 

Office
4784 Nirmala thalavar Jr. Attender 27.06.2013 110028084520 2,134 2,008

2,060 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,382 12,382 24,764

941

Chairman 

Office
4839 Shashikala K V Jr. Attender 04.12.2013 110131329186 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,008 2,008 2,008 12,174 12,174 24,348

942

Chairman 

Office
4840 Premakumari Jr. Attender 16.01.2009 110087995951 2,408 2,266

2,266 2,266 2,266 0 11,472 11,472 22,944

943

Chairman 

Office
4755 Anil Ratod Helper 04.07.2013 110008084521 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,060 2,060 2,060 12,330 12,330 24,660

944

Chairman 

Office
4880 Sandeep S A Helper 30.07.2014 110171329234 2,080 1,957

1,957 2,008 2,008 2,008 12,018 12,018 24,036

945

Chairman 

Office
4882 Ananthakumar S Helper 18.09.2014 110101329232 2,080 1,957

1,957 1,957 1,957 2,008 11,916 11,916 23,832

946

Chairman 

Office new
4908 Anand H K Helper 18.05.2015 110131329236 2,025 1,957

1,957 1,957 1,957 1,957 11,810 11,810 23,620

947

Chairman 

Office new
4913 Muttusabba mulla Helper 12.06.2015 110111329237 2,025 1,905

1,957 1,957 1,957 1,957 11,758 11,758 23,516

948

Chairman 

Office new
4811 Mahesh kumar R Helper 04.09.2013 110111329206 2,134 2,008

2,008 2,008 2,008 2,060 12,226 12,226 24,452

949

Chairman 

Office new
4946 Anil kumar Helper 16.10.2015 110058084362 2,025 1,905

1,905 1,905 1,905 1,905 11,550 11,550 23,100

950

AO 

K/Chairman 

Office/AO(I

4482 Santhosh kumar biradar ASST 28.03.2011 110027995940
4,534

4,266
4,266 4,266 4,266 4,266 25,864 25,864 51,728

951
AOK           4405 Archana K S Typist 02.09.2010 110017993601

2,731
2,570

2,570 2,570 2,570 2,633 15,644 15,644 31,288

952

AO KMRP   

Total (F)
4838 Lakshmi Bai Jr. Attender 03.12.2013 110121329214

2,134 2,008 2,008 2,008 2,008 2,008 12,174 12,174 24,348

953
AO ( R ) 4479 Ramesh Birajanavar A S 28.03.2011 110018010376

4,534
4,266

4,266 4,266 4,266 4,266 25,864 25,864 51,728

954

AC(A)/AO ( 

R )
4475 Vishwanath kulageri A S 28.03.2011 110028019148

4,534
4,266

4,266 4,266 4,266 4,266 25,864 25,864 51,728

955
AC(A) 4219 Kamala S A S 18.02.2009 110068025674

4,534
4,266

4,266 2,202 6,330 4,266 25,864 25,864 51,728

956
AEE(E).3 4206 Vasantha lakshmi T P A S 18.02.2008 110101209219

4,534
4,266

4,266 4,266 4,266 4,266 25,864 25,864 51,728

957
EE(CMC).I 4225 Rekha M C A S 27.02.2008 110027996599

4,534
4,266

4,266 4,266 4,266 4,266 25,864 25,864 51,728

958

AEE(NE).2/.

1
4213 Nagarathna A S 18.02.2008 110087958141

4,534
4,266

4,266 4,266 4,266 4,266 25,864 25,864 51,728

959
EE(NW) 4244 Asha sundari A S 23.04.2008 110057981686

4,534
4,266

4,266 4,266 4,266 4,266 25,864 25,864 51,728

960

EE(CHW)/C

H.1
4483 Madesh S ASST 29.03.2011 110017993632

3,526
3,321

3,321 3,321 3,321 3,321 20,131 20,131 40,262

961
EE(SE)/E 4484

Manjunath 

Thamaramatti
ASST 11.04.2011 110037993631

3,524
3,321

3,321 3,321 3,321 3,321 20,129 20,129 40,258

962
AO ( R ) Madanraj Uras ASST 110087993634

2,932
2,759

2,822 2,822 2,822 2,822 16,979 16,979 33,958

963
AO ( R ) Sagar Karki ASST 111007993633

2,932
2,759

2,822 2,822 2,822 2,822 16,979 16,979 33,958

964
AO ( R ) 4541 Bhargavi H JA 02.05.2011 110067993635

2,932
2,759

2,759 2,759 2,759 2,759 16,727 16,727 33,454



965

AEE 

(SW).1/SW3
4523 Araginashetty veeresh JA 02.05.2011

110101598783 2,932
2,759

2,759 2,759 2,759 2,759 16,727 16,727 33,454

966

EE(W)/C/W.

3
4538 Harish kumar B V JA 05.02.2011

110141341538 2,932
2,759

2,759 2,759 2,759 2,759 16,727 16,727 33,454

967
AEE(W).2 4526 Dayananda M G JA 05.02.2011 110027996344

5,633
2,759

2,759 2,759 2,759 2,759 19,428 19,428 38,856

968

AEE(SE).1/S

E.2
4527 Krishnegowda JA 02.05.2011 110007982803

2,932
2,759

2,759 2,759 2,759 2,759 16,727 16,727 33,454

969
AO ( R ) 4901 Lakshman thalvar JA 15.04.2015 110047993636

2,408
2,266

2,422 2,318 2,318 2,318 14,050 14,050 28,100

970
AO ( R ) Sridhar B L JA 110097993642

2,354
2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

971
AO ( R ) Chethan L J JA 110097993639

2,354
2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

972
AO ( R ) Manjunatha N JA 110027993637

2,354
2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

973
AO ( R ) Chandra Shekar S JA 110007993641

2,354
2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

974
AO ( R ) Guralingappa Kittur JA 110027993640

2,354
2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

975
AO ( R ) Srinivas N JA 110007993638

2,354
2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

976
AO ( R ) Geetha Malagali DEO 110077993643

2,354
2,215

2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,633 13,633 27,266

977

AO(R)AEE(

NW).1
4837 Bhagya N Jr. Attender 02.12.2013 110101329215

2,134
2,008

2,008 2,008 2,008 2,008 12,174 12,174 24,348

978

AO ( R ) 

new
4931 Laxman Ratoda Helper 08.07.2015 110191329216

2,025
1,905

1,905 1,905 1,905 1,957 11,602 11,602 23,204

979

AO(TAX)   

Total (E)
Ashok KumarR N JA 111007993602

2,215 2,215 2,266 2,266 2,266 2,266 13,494 13,494 26,988

980
CMC.2 4345 Ashoka gowda T P AEE 08.07.2010

111101598775 10,611
5,197

5,197 5,355 5,355 5,355 37,070 37,070 74,140

981

DCW/CMC.

1/2
4341 Bharthkumar S AEE 08.07.2010 110058084510

10,611
5,197

5,197 5,355 5,355 5,355 37,070 37,070 74,140

982

K.2/k.3/K 

Ele
4357 Basavaraj N AEE 08.07.2010 110058084507

10,285
5,197

5,197 5,355 5,355 5,355 36,744 36,744 73,488

983
C.3 4359 Channabasavaiah R M AEE 08.07.2010 110078084506

10,285
5,197

5,197 5,355 5,355 5,355 36,744 36,744 73,488

984

SE-

2/(CMC).I
4620 Chandrashekar S AEE 22.12.2011 110098084505

10,291
5,040

5,040 5,040 5,040 5,040 35,491 35,491 70,982

985
EE(K).Ele 4383 ChandrashekarPrasad T AEE 13.08.2010 110098084925

9,974
5,040

5,040 5,040 5,197 5,197 35,488 35,488 70,976

986
CE(QA) 4371 Chethan K V AE 13.08.2010 110008084504

9,974
5,040

5,040 5,040 5,197 5,197 35,488 35,488 70,976

987
CMC.4 4342 Daranish J AEE 08.07.2010 110131209226

10,285
5,197

5,197 5,355 5,355 5,355 36,744 36,744 73,488

988

WWWM/V.

V
5082 Dhananjaya K AEE 09.06.2009 110038084511

10,935
5,355

5,512 5,512 5,512 5,512 38,338 38,338 76,676

989

AEE(CMC).

4.2
4382 Desai AEE 03.08.2010 110018084364

9,974
5,040

5,040 5,040 5,197 30,291 30,291 60,582

990

EE 

K.2/(UFW)
4645 Divya P S AEE 16.04.2012 110038084363

10,156
5,040

5,040 5,040 5,040 5,040 35,356 35,356 70,712

991

Chairman 

Office/S
4367 Divyashree V G AE 13.08.2010 111008010377 5,357 5,040

5,040 5,040 7,423 5,197 33,097 33,097 66,194



992
K.4/ 4238 Gangalaxmamma  K L AEE 16.05.2008

110181599166 10,285
5,197

5,197 5,197 5,355 5,355 36,586 36,586 73,172

993
QA -3 4445 Harsha A AE 15.03.2011 110058084524

4,934
10,711

5,197 5,197 5,197 5,197 36,433 36,433 72,866

994

K.4/NE.3/SE

.1
4352 Jayaprakash R AEE 08.07.2010 110131209209

10,291
5,040

5,040 5,040 5,355 30,766 30,766 61,532

995
CMC-4-2 4355 Manjunath M N AE 08.07.2010 110171209210

10,611
5,197

5,197 5,197 5,197 5,197 36,596 36,596 73,192

996
NIPO/K.4/C 4362 Mirza anwar AEE 09.07.2010 110068084529

10,285
5,197

5,197 10,710 5,355 36,744 36,744 73,488

997

EE(K & C) 

vally new
4444 Miraganje manjunath AEE 16.03.2011 111008084527

10,605
5,197

5,197 5,197 5,197 5,197 36,590 36,590 73,180

998
EE(K.1) 4381 Madhushree P S AEE 13.08.2010 110088084528

10,291
5,040

5,040 5,040 5,197 5,197 35,805 35,805 71,610

999
WWMK&C 4366

Mohammed hanif 

yatnatti
AEE 23.08.2010

110191342094 10,611
5,197

5,197 5,197 5,355 5,355 36,912 36,912 73,824

1000

EE 

SDC/'C'/S.2
4375 Neelagunda/ROOPA N AEE 13.08.2010 110078084926

10,285
5,197

5,197 5,197 5,197 5,513 36,586 36,586 73,172

1001

EE(CH) T K 

Halli
B K Naresh 110018084526

9,974
5,040

5,040 10,080 5,040 35,174 35,174 70,348

1002

STPH.2/WW

MV.V
4364 Navaneeth K L AEE 13.08.2010 110088084531

10,285
5,197

5,197 5,197 5,355 5,355 36,586 36,586 73,172

1003
EE(K).4 4608 Pavan N AEE 03.12.2011 110038084525

4,934
10,397

5,040 5,040 5,040 5,040 35,491 35,491 70,982

1004
K.2 4297 Raghu S AEE 09.06.2009

110171341531 10,598 16,222 5,512 5,512 37,844 37,844 75,688

1005

CMC.2/W/C

MC.3
4295 Rajashekar K C AEE 09.06.2009

110121599169 5,580
10,710

5,512 11,024 5,512 38,338 38,338 76,676

1006
ch.3/ 4376 Ramesh R AEE 13.08.2010 110008084518

10,766
5,197

5,197 10,552 5,355 37,067 37,067 74,134

1007
E.2/se.2 4331 Somashekar G T AEE 26.04.2010

110121599172 9,974
5,040

5,040 5,040 5,040 5,040 35,174 35,174 70,348

1008
AEE SW-3 4365 Srinivasa R AEE 23.08.2010 110048084516

10,285
5,197

5,197 5,197 5,355 5,355 36,586 36,586 73,172

1009
WWWM.2.2 4325 Srinivasa dinakar A AEE 26.04.2010 110028084517

4,808
9,822

4,911 4,911 4,911 4,911 34,274 34,274 68,548

1010
CMC.1/K.3 4617 Sumanth N AEE 14.12.2011 110040867012

9,974
5,040

5,040 5,040 5,040 5,040 35,174 35,174 70,348

1011

NE.1/WWM.

H
4328 Suresh S T AEE 26.04.2010

110131598773 10,769
5,355

5,355 5,355 5,355 5,355 37,544 37,544 75,088

1012
W/S.3 5092 Umesh P AEE 05.07.2012 110068084515

10,443
5,355

5,355 5,355 5,355 5,355 37,218 37,218 74,436

1013

EE(WWM/V

YL)
4344 Shilpa halyal AEE 08.07.2010 111008084365

9,974
5,040

5,040 5,040 5,355 5,197 35,646 35,646 71,292

1014
Vinayakumari I K AEE 111008084513

5,088
5,523

10,394 10,394 5,197 36,596 36,596 73,192

1015

Chairman 

Office
4370 Vidya kanoji AE 24.08.2010

110171342095
0

53,154 14,733 11,613 79,500 79,500 159,000

1016
AEE (SW).3 4354 Sneha V AEE 08.07.2010 110088084514

10,291
5,040

0 10,080 5,355 5,197 35,963 35,963 71,926

1017

Chairman 

Office/K.1
4356 Shankari J AEE 08.07.2010 110038084038

9,974
5,040

5,040 5,040 5,355 5,197 35,646 35,646 71,292

3,160,989 2,891,035 2,892,217 2,854,130 2,884,153 2,863,855 17,546,379 17,546,379 35,092,758TOTAL


